The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0510-0930-4264 AP 22833 P0741880 Janitorial services. 50/50 spl 89.86 89.86
Vendor: V0047123 BH SERVICESINC Total: 89.86 89.86
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0510-0930-4261 AP 10/31-11/04/11 P0742241 POSTAGE 6.47 6.47
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0510-0930-4261 AP 11/7-11/11 P0742243 POSTAGE 1.28 1.28
Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 7.75 7.75
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0510-0930-4253 AP IN210436 P0743107 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 4.45 4.45
Vendor: V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESSCENTER Total: 4.45 4.45
V0289675 GARCIA, BARB 0510-0930-4270 AP P0742618 ADJ -889.68 1,295.68
V0289675 GARCIA, BARB 0510-0930-4270 AP 11/10/11 P0742618 MEALS-PHOENIX AZ 42.00 1,295.68
V0289675 GARCIA, BARB 0510-0930-4270 AP 11/10/11 P0742618 SHUTTLE-PHOENIX AZ 105.00 1,295.68
V0289675 GARCIA, BARB 0510-0930-4270 AP 11/10/11 P0742618 LODG-PHOENIX AZ 628.68 1,295.68
V0289675 GARCIA, BARB 0510-0930-4270 AP 11/10/11 P0742618 REG-NLC PHOENIX AZ 520.00 1,295.68
V0289675 GARCIA, BARB 0510-0930-4270 AP P0742618 National League of Cities- Co 889.68 1,295.68
Vendor: V0289675 GARCIA, BARB Total: 1,295.68 1,295.68
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0510-0930-4615 AP 4299 P0741878 561 calls at $8.90 cost per ca 5,000.00 5,000.00
Vendor: V0351649 HELP! LINE CENTER INC Total: 5,000.00 5,000.00
V0597277 NATIVE SUN NEWS 0510-0930-4230 AP 2549 P0742672 FY 2012 CDBG AAP - 30 day comme 150.00 150.00
Vendor: V0597277 NATIVE SUN NEWS Total: 150.00 150.00
V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL 0510-0930-4230 AP 20637917 P0741571 CDBG FY 2012 Annual Action Plan 79.20 79.20
Vendor: V0711110 RAPID CITY JOURNAL Total: 79.20 79.20
V0722757 RECORD STORAGE 0510-0930-4246 AP 017621 P0742619 Monthly storage fee. 1/327/B10 22.00 22.00
Vendor: V0722757 RECORD STORAGE SOLUTIONSootal: 22.00 22.00
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0510-0930-4264 AP 1700896 P0741882 Floor mats. 50/50 split with C 16.24 16.24
V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN 0510-0930-4264 AP 1706838 P0742620 Floormats. 50/50 split with Co 16.24 16.24
Vendor: V0775500 SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN COTotal: 32.48 32.48
V0842719 TEANEY-THOMAS, PAM 0510-0930-4270 AP 11/10/11 P0742892 MEALS-PHOENIX AZ 42.00 42.00
Vendor: V0842719 TEANEY-THOMAS, PAM Total: 42.00 42.00
V0846150 TETON COALITION 0510-0930-6118 AP 110/26/11 P0741877 Down payment and closing cost 8,330.14 30,000.00
V0846150 TETON COALITION 0510-0930-6118 AP 110/26/11 P0741877 Down payment and closing cost 21,669.86 30,000.00
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Vendor: V0846150 TETON COALITION Total: 30,000.00 30,000.00
V0301390 YOUTH AND FAMILY 0510-0930-6183 AP 08/31/11 P0741879 17 counseling sessions. 370/13 1,591.25 1,591.25
Vendor: V0301390 YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES%otal: 1,591.25 1,591.25
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0605-0835-4420 AP 11/15/11 P0742432 2005 BOND PYMT 104,682.27 172,758.46
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0616-7103-4420 AP 11/15/11 P0742432 2008 BOND PYMT 51,880.03 172,758.46
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0610-0870-4420 AP 11/15/11 P0742432 2008 PKNG BOND PYMT 16,196.16 172,758.46
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0775-4132-4420 AP 11/15/11 P0742433 GROSS RECEIPTSBOND PYMT 34,561.46 34,561.46
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0734-0909-4420 AP 12/01/11 P0742434 2010B CFC REV BOND PYMT 32,533.34 32,533.34
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0602-0932-4420 AP 12/01/11 P0742435 2009 WTR REV BOND PYMT 144,982.03 144,982.03
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0604-0833-4420 AP 10/25/11 P0742874 2011 WASTE WATER BOND PYMT 82,249.08 82,249.08
Vendor: V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN Total: 467,084.37 467,084.37
V0000680 32 DEGREES 0101-0603-4246 AP 12741 P0742165 BLADE RENTAL 189.00 189.00
Vendor: V0000680 32 DEGREES Total: 189.00 189.00
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING 0101-0201-4225 AP 18626 P0741786 POUNDS SHRED 61.50 61.50
Vendor: V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING Total: 61.50 61.50
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0612-7101-4253 AP CNIN213329 P0742944 MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 24.14 132.19
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0615-7102-4253 AP CNIN213329 P0742944 MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 24.14 132.19
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0616-7103-4253 AP CNIN213329 P0742944 MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 24.14 132.19
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0612-7101-4261 AP CNIN213329 P0742944 EXTRA COPIES 19.92 132.19
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENTO0615-7102-4261 AP CNIN213329 P0742944 EXTRA COPIES 19.92 132.19
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT0616-7103-4261 AP CNIN213329 P0742944 EXTRA COPIES 19.93 132.19
Vendor: V0002805 A& B BUSINESSEQUIPMENT Total: 132.19 132.19
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4264 AP 00015568 P0741864 OXY LK TANK RENTAL 13.95 67.35
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4264 AP 00015568 P0741864 ACET WSTANK RENTAL 9.30 67.35
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4264 AP 00015568 P0741864 ARG STANK RENTAL 26.10 67.35
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4264 AP 00015568 P0741864 C25T TANK RENTAL 8.70 67.35
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4264 AP 00015568 P0741864 C25 Q TANK RENTAL 9.30 67.35
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0205-4269 AP 00015560 P0741971 ARGON CYLINDER 4.65 4.65
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0602-7012-4244 AP 00015571 P0742117 ARG 2.33 4.65
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7071-4244 AP 00015571 P0742117 ARG 2.32 4.65
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0305-4225 AP 00015504 P0742358 CYLINDER RENTAL-WELDING 41.85 106.95
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V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0305-4225 AP 00015581 P0742358 CYLINDER RENTAL-WELDING 65.10 106.95
Vendor: V0002820 A& B WELDING SUPPLY CO INCTotal: 183.60 183.60
V0002844 A&M STYSTEMS 0775-4134-4251 AP 012310 P0741999 PC BOARD/BUS 601 DOOR REPAIR 146.78 146.78
Vendor: V0002844 A&M STYSTEMS Total: 146.78 146.78
V0001455 A-1PORTABLESINC 0615-7102-4225 AP 519080 P0741817 PORTABLE 116.00 116.00
V0001455 A-1PORTABLESINC 0615-7102-4225 AP 518873 P0742942 SEPTEMBER PORTABLES 116.00 116.00
Vendor: V0001455 A-1PORTABLESINC Total: 232.00 232.00
V0002859 AASHTO 0101-0205-4269 AP 23453398 P0735325 ROADSIDE DESIGN GUIDE, 4TH 432.00 453.60
V0002859 AASHTO 0101-0205-4269 AP 23453398 P0735325 SHIPPING 21.60 453.60
Vendor: V0002859 AASHTO Total: 453.60 453.60
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7073-4269 AP K39132 P0741473 AROMRALL 9.49 19.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7073-4269 AP K39132 P0741473 GREASE 3.32 19.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7073-4269 AP K39132 P0741473 BATTERIES"C" 5.49 19.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7073-4269 AP K39132 P0741473 MARKERS 1.49 19.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0775-4134-4253 AP K39041 P0741623 GARDEN HOSE CAP,ADAPTER 17.36 17.36
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K39728 P0742173 wd-40/plumbers cloth 14.62 108.42
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K39779 P0742173 magnet & bungees 3121 108.42
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K39576 P0742173 flat iron 18.98 108.42
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K39622 P0742173 cableties/Christmas 17.08 108.42
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K39619 P0742173 staples & gun 26.53 108.42
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K39196 P0742251 CD CONCRT BIT 5.69 5.69
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4265 AP K38667 P0742297 HAMMER HANDLE/STN 3 6.17 12.61
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4251 AP K39125 PO742297 DUCT TAPE,WIRE BRUSH/Q3 6.44 12.61
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0401-4269 AP K39471 P0742342 AA, AAA BATTERIES 44.96 44.96
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K39775 P0742365 SEALANT, HEAT BULBS 6), NUTS, 64.79 64.79
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4269 AP K39630 P0742414 SNOW PUSHERS 47.98 54.68
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4269 AP K39630 P0742414 NUT/SCREWS/BOLTS 2.70 54.68
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4269 AP K39630 P0742414 NUTS/SCREWS/BOLTS 4.00 54.68
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4253 AP K39814 P0742561 nuts & bolts 3.38 182.64
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K39849 P0742561 shoat rings/key tags 64.89 182.64
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K39849 P0742561 nutsetters 18.49 182.64
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0607-0860-4265 AP K39653 P0742561 garden spades 39.88 182.64
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0607-0860-4261 AP K39653 P0742561 canned air 17.08 182.64
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0607-0860-4257 AP K39653 P0742561 bulbs 38.92 182.64
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40134 P0742596 cable ties’hose clamps Christm 46.04 600.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40064 P0742596 cable ties'tape/fuses Christma 40.12 600.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40087 P0742596 cable ties/button lites Christ 152.39 600.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40146 P0742596 cable tiesymesh lites Christma 28.15 600.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40118 P0742596 triangle adaptor Christmas 33.48 600.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40182 P0742596 net lights 290.88 600.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP 140148 P0742596 3/8 dr universal joint 9.49 600.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K40200 P0742606 GLAD BAGS 13 GAL 12.49 12.49
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K40147 P0742637 SAW PRUN, CLOGBUSTER, BLADE 94.10 94.10
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K40244 P0742781 drill bits/blades/prybarsg/picn 87.30 104.26
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K40148 P0742781 lam.padlock 9.49 104.26
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K40269 P0742781 chain coil 7.47 104.26
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40323 P0742802 cableties/Christmas 8.07 33.54
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4264 AP K40354 P0742802 sponges 6.67 33.54
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40232 P0742802 elect.tape/Christmas 18.80 33.54
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4257 AP K40426 P0742924 ext.cord/cabl e ties/tape-Chris 54.20 54.20
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K40616 P0742949 HOOKS 10) 27.18 27.18
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K40449 P0743044 ICEMELT 8.49 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K40449 P0743044 SHOVEL 20.49 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K40449 P0743044 ICEMELT 23.99 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39632 P0743044 CONNECTOR 112 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39632 P0743044 PHOTO CELL 8.54 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39632 P0743044 CONDUIT 1.98 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39536 P0743044 CONDUIT 3.39 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39536 P0743044 RECPT BOX 9.48 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39536 P0743044 RECPT COVER 13.28 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39536 P0743044 FLEX CONNECTOR 3.76 94.52
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K39991 P0743045 SHOPVACFILTER 13.99 48.01
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K39991 P0743045 SHOPVACFILTER 6.99 48.01
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39991 P0743045 ELECT WIRE 14.24 48.01
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39991 P0743045 CONDUIT 9.90 48.01
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39991 P0743045 CONNECTOR 0.56 48.01
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4257 AP K39991 P0743045 STRAP 1.32 48.01
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4255 AP K39991 P0743045 TEE 0.56 48.01
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4255 AP K39991 P0743045 COUPLING 0.45 48.01
Vendor: V0005640 ACE HARDWARE Total: 1,579.79 1,579.79
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2076-4253 AP K11418 P0741003 RODENATOR SHOVEL 32.99 32.99
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2076-4257 AP K11703 P0741607 ARFLD LIGHTING FITTINGS 84.16 105.61
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2075-4264 AP K11703 P0741607 MOUSETRAP ARPT SHOP 4.99 105.61
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2079-4251 AP K11703 P0741607 BUCKLES/STRAPSCFR 18 16.46 105.61
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-9202-4251 AP K12845 P0742307 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR HM16 45.96 45.96
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0602-7012-4269 AP K13056 P0742364 PAINTBRUSH, ROLLER, PAINT 42,74 42.74
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0302-4253 AP K12368 P0742380 NUTS, SCREWS, BOLTS S66S 3.80 3.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K13380 P0742430 BULB 1.49 5.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K13380 P0742430 BULB 2.29 5.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K13380 P0742430 CABLE SLEEVE 1.32 5.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K13380 P0742430 CABLE SLEEVE 0.70 5.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4264 AP K13281 P0742574 SIMPLE GREEN CLEANER 19.98 32.24
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4264 AP K13281 P0742574 BLUE SHOP TOWELS 5.68 32.24
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4264 AP K13281 P0742574 GLASSWINDX CLNR 6.58 32.24
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0616-7103-4265 AP K13292 P0742593 LOCK OUT TAG OUT LOCKS 106.53 106.53
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0301-4265 AP K13328 P0742688 TARP STRAPS 24.50 24.50
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K13319 P0742916 SHACKLE SCR PIN 1/4"GALV 3.32 40.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K13319 P0742916 HOOK SNAP GALV 7/16X4-3/4 8.16 40.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K13319 P0742916 SHACKLE SCR PIN /4" GALV 3.32 40.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K13319 P0742916 SNIP 10" LH AVIATION WISS 15.99 40.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K13319 P0742916 CHAIN PASS 2/0BLU 125 9.96 40.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP K13082 P0742921 D BATTERIES 9.02 9.02
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0301-4254 AP K13684 P0742939 RE BARWIRE TIE 14.24 14.24
Vendor: V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST Total: 464.18 464.18
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0606-2079-4251 AP 243939 P0741338 SHELVING STEEL CFR 18 188.26 188.26
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0616-7103-4253 AP 244543 P0742280 SHEET STLNS 46GA 304 2B 579.20 879.20
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0616-7103-4253 AP 244543 P0742280 LABOR 300.00 879.20
Vendor: V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING INCTotal: 1,067.46 1,067.46
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V0008210 ACTION MECHANICAL INC 0604-7072-4259 AP 51583 P0736025 CORR COST -340.81 1,559.19
V0008210 ACTION MECHANICAL INC 0604-7072-4259 AP 51583 P0736025 INSTALL GASLINE 1,900.00 1,559.19
V0008210 ACTION MECHANICAL INC 0604-7072-4253 AP 52071 P0740129 REPAIR LEAK IN GLYCOL LINE 545.00 545.00
V0008210 ACTION MECHANICAL INC 0604-7072-4259 AP 52070 P0741829 CONNECT PROPANE LINE 465.00 465.00

Vendor: V0008210 ACTION MECHANICAL INC  Total: 2,569.19 2,569.19
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0775-4134-4252 AP 83470 P0741998 REPAIRS/DIVIDER WALL-RUSH 556.29 556.29
V0008995 ADAMSMACHINING INC. 0604-7072-4253 AP 84055 P0743167 REPAIR DRUM 392.69 392.69
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 83134 P0743180 SCrews 2.36 2.36

Vendor: V0008995 ADAMSMACHINING INC. Total: 951.34 951.34
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0607-0860-4225 AP 57092789 P0740711 Nov.security/Cemetery 29.04 116.11
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0101-0607-4225 AP 57092794 P0740711 Nov.security/Parks dept. 87.07 116.11
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0614-0605-4225 AP 57092796 P0741170 NOV 2011 SECURITY 25.62 109.82
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 57092798 P0741170 NOV 2011 SECURITY 59.91 109.82
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 57092797 P0741170 NOV 2011 SECURITY 24.29 109.82
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 57092795 P0741738 NOV 2011 SECURITY 24.29 24.29

Vendor: V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES Total: 250.22 250.22
V0012575 AIRPORT EXPRESS 0606-2073-4225 AP 4620 P0741900 OCT'11 MAIL DELIVERY 335.00 335.00

Vendor: V0012575 AIRPORT EXPRESSSHUTTLE Total: 335.00 335.00
V0014300 ALEX AIR APPARATUSINC 0101-0202-4262 AP 20648 P0742295 OIL FOR BREATHING AIR 70.00 303.99
V0014300 ALEX AIR APPARATUSINC 0101-0202-4253 AP 20648 P0742295 FILTERS FOR BREATHING AIR 233.99 303.99

Vendor: V0014300 ALEX AIR APPARATUSINC Total: 303.99 303.99
V0016290 ALSCO 0606-2073-4264 AP 624822 P0741005 MAINT TWLS (99) 67.20 67.20
V0016290 ALSCO 0606-2073-4264 AP 626628 P0741231 MAINT TWLS (142) 67.20 67.20
V0016290 ALSCO 0777-0914-4264 AP 626635 P0741291 MATS,DUST MOPS/IENERGY 7.72 7.72
V0016290 ALSCO 0606-2073-4264 AP 628378 P0741895 MAINT TWLS (142) 67.20 67.20
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 103 BAR TOWEL 1751 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 3BAR TOWEL INVTY. 5.28 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 2DUST MOPS 221 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 3WET MOPS 458 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 3 RED MATS 11.33 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 42.24
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V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 628058 P0742128 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 103 BAR TOWEL 1751 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 3BAR TOWEL INVTY MAINT 5.28 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 2 DUST MOPS 221 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 3WET MOPS 458 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 25 TCWHITE 38.13 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 3 RED MATS 11.33 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 629832 P0742246 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 80.37
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 629842 P0742261 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0607-0860-4225 AP 630871 P0742803 floor mats 6.01 6.01
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7102-4264 AP 628065 P0742865 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 19.94 19.94
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7102-4264 AP 631614 P0742919 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 19.94 19.94
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7011-4264 AP 632647 P0742951 MATS, MOPS 112211 37.84 37.84
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 631615 P0743079 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51

Vendor: V0016290 ALSCO Total: 468.68 468.68
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 213639594738 P0740083 CORR-COST OF BOOKS -0.03 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255629985220 P0740083 CREDIT-COST OF GOING POSTAL -0.50 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 213636741864 P0740083 DVD 37.04 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 21363056659  P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 40.94 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 21363056659  P0740083 DVD 67.16 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 186736346770 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 8.82 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 173169186884 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 12.49 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 244385646092 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 3174 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 235622632362 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 170.78 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 258017138618 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 11.95 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 142629475884 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 153.38 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 142629475884 P0740083 DVD 116.01 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 235627937575 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 16.23 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 300344871838 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 18.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 142625009810 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 26.75 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 235621905197 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 81.41 5,141.87
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 080932389790 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 10.54 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 108410318191 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 23.50 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 244265327375 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 9.08 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 142625230948 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 51.79 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 244261242688 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 88.26 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 244266616094 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 254.22 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 244266616094 P0740083 DVD 114.93 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 280898616560 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 5.49 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 166409025653 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 5.69 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 153427175375 P0740083 DVD 8.32 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 010867539348 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 8.97 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 096753845941 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 159507471727 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.94 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153424426377 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 17.02 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 090421008033 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 18.93 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 069146467063 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 21.86 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 142629844912 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 20.46 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 142629844912 P0740083 DVD 4.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153426898599 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 66.72 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 153426898599 P0740083 DVD 11.69 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153420903168 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 16.44 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153425804435 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 191.02 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 290950330728 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 8.93 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 129644932940 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 10.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 244265066145 P0740083 DVD 15.59 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 153423575987 P0740083 DVD 15.05 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 073070574314 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 33.94 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 072097372025 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 33.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 072096879914 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 35.59 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 072096879914 P0740083 DVD 24.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 244261663740 P0740083 DVD 4,04 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 171844327126 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 18.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 072095557437 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 23.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 072095557437 P0740083 DVD 13.09 5,141.87
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 072091679288 P0740083 DVD 37.82 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 072097422507 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 131.44 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 072097422507 PQO740083 DVD 91.77 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 072099364819 P0740083 DVD 9.97 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 232446691374 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 3115 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 151088475808 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 18.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 072091046154 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 072091046154 P0740083 DVD 19.10 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153423990509 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 14.66 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 142620828743 P0740083 DVD 28.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 176583275971 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 14.87 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255625654684 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 7.28 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 014377004687 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 138.54 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 014377004687 P0740083 DVD 25.64 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 213631283501 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 409.39 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 213631283501 P0740083 DVD 113.87 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 213630487802 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.50 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 213630487802 P0740083 DVD 71.11 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 198580511989 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 4.00 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 014374361066 P0740083 DVD 7.75 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 014377298519 P0740083 DVD 9.89 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 021723625340 P0740083 DVD 27.97 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 036008271312 P0740083 DVD 12,57 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255628176529 P0740083 DVD 39.47 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 133068284159 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.13 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 213639594738 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 7.07 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 014370777681 P0O740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 48.40 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 014370777681 P0740083 DVD 15.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 213632724565 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 32.93 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 025039222010 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 8.81 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 169625738393 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.74 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 187757449568 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 7.48 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 261436177298 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 7.46 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 235277582785 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 7.99 5,141.87
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 189498689861 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 8.97 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 233210017918 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 19.48 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 110073256241 P0740083 DVD 26.97 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 256855421105 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 33.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 079087434557 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 11.02 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 275331377479 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 57.16 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 182451861381 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 5.49 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 297555036889 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 7.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 240841726903 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 29.24 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255621686692 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.40 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255625892483 P0740083 DVD 23.93 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255620194961 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 27.94 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255620194961 P0740083 DVD 5.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255624436412 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 43.47 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255623467796 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 5.20 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255623467796 P0740083 DVD 20.46 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255620528178 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 155.74 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255620528178 P0740083 DVD 28.87 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255628346328 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 16.73 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255622891175 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 22.95 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255621426533 P0740083 DVD 42.45 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 255624951523 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 93.11 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255622410789 P0740083 DVD 16.07 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 050719883361 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 11.16 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 050719641495 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 70.56 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255622606315 P0740083 DVD 14.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 017329509505 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.14 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 100826186780 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 6.24 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 201042560902 P0740083 DVD 24.10 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 082965709111 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 31.99 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 050717407758 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 22.32 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 133062981618 P0740083 DVD 34.95 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 133066045916 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 100.29 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 218486102555 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 5.92 5,141.87
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 133069126269 P0740083 DVD 7.17 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 235512521216 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 6.62 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 055847630037 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 7.89 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 122243838412 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.88 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 036750054917 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 8.48 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 072005885124 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 16.77 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 268278357712 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 19.96 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 085962873100 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 30.74 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 221815047540 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 8.48 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 210184311519 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 23.33 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 133065012440 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 181.60 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 133065012440 P0740083 DVD 168.90 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 255627440961 P0740083 DVD 11.97 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 259311339602 P0740083 DVD 17.98 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 248557629722 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 23.94 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 026722588831 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 13.10 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 014373956580 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 22.02 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 267676076009 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 4.00 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 086547719870 P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 5.29 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 01443990349  P0740083 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.11 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 213631536517 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 16.54 5,141.87
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075704168271 P0740083 BOOKSAUDIO 35.99 5,141.87

Vendor: V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 5,141.87 5,141.87
V0016921 AMERICAN ASSOC OF 0606-2073-4292 AP 10/21/11 P0741002 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 35.00 35.00

Vendor: V0016921 AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT otal: 35.00 35.00
V0017181 AMERICAN BOARD OF 0101-0201-4292 AP 2012 P0742770 MEMBERSHIP LICHTY 50.00 50.00

Vendor: V0017181 AMERICAN BOARD OF 50.00 50.00
V0020213 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSN 0101-0609-4270 AP 73444571 P0741030 FACEBOOK IN THE LIBRARY 100.00 100.00

Vendor: V0020213 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSN 100.00 100.00
V0020840 AMERICAN PAVEMENT 0606-2077-4254 AP 213977 P0741004 GA RDWY CRACK SEALING & RPR 810.00 810.00

Vendor: V0020840 AMERICAN PAVEMENT 810.00 810.00
V0021065 AMERICAN POLYGRAPH  0101-0201-4292 AP 2012 P0742769 MEMBERSHIP NEAVILL 150.00 150.00
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Vendor: V0021065 AMERICAN POLYGRAPH Total: 150.00 150.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0305-4285 AP C208171 P0742698 PROPANE-HEAT PAINT BOOTH 26.00 26.00
Vendor: V0025265 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP Total: 26.00 26.00
V0030321 ANDREWS, JEFF 0101-0202-4597 AP 10/31/11 P0742309 ADJCOST SODA & TAX -1.57 29.49
V0030321 ANDREWS, JEFF 0101-0202-4597 AP 10/31/11 P0742309 ANTIFREEZE & WATER PUMP 31.06 29.49
Vendor: V0030321 ANDREWS, JEFF Total: 29.49 29.49
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0606-2073-4225 AP 123286 P0741290 ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER SERV 1,075.00 2,150.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0606-2075-4225 AP 123286 P0741290 ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER SERV 537.50 2,150.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0606-2076-4225 AP 123286 P0741290 ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER SERV 537.50 2,150.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-6064-4253 AP 123317 P0742443 ANNUAL EXTINGUISHER MAINT 84.00 84.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0101-0607-4253 AP 123382 P0742780 2 water pressure gauges 14.00 14.00
Vendor: V0036650 ARMSTRONG EXTINGUISHER Total: 2,248.00 2,248.00
V0039800 ASHTEAD TECHNOLOGY  0616-7103-4243 AP 224653 P0739034 CORR COST ONLY FOR 1 WEEK -273.00 431.00
V0039800 ASHTEAD TECHNOLOGY  0616-7103-4243 AP 224653 P0739034 PUMP RENTALSFOR AIR TESTING 704.00 431.00
Vendor: V0039800 ASHTEAD TECHNOLOGY Total: 431.00 431.00
V0040805 ASSOCIATED BAG 0101-0201-4261 AP Y 932349 P0741504 CORR COST SHIPPING 1.36 133.28
V0040805 ASSOCIATED BAG 0101-0201-4261 AP Y 932349 P0741504 WRITE ON 5X8 PLASTIC BAGS (277 121.60 133.28
V0040805 ASSOCIATED BAG 0101-0201-4261 AP Y 932349 P0741504 SHIPPING 10.32 133.28
Vendor: V0040805 ASSOCIATED BAG COMPANY Total: 133.28 133.28
V0041768  ASSOCIATION OF LUXURY 0775-4135-4292 AP 122493 P0741428 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 395.00 395.00
Vendor: V0041768 ASSOCIATION OF LUXURY Total: 395.00 395.00
V0041980 ATLANTIC COAST 0604-7072-4264 AP 19121 PO741714 POLYMER 10,278.60 10,278.60
Vendor: V0041980 ATLANTIC COAST POLYMERSTotal: 10,278.60 10,278.60
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0301-4225 AP 10/28/11 P0742344 FALL DEEP ROOT FEED 38.34 115.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0305-4225 AP 10/28/11 P0742344 FALL DEEP ROOT FEED 38.33 115.00
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0101-0401-4225 AP 10/28/11 P0742344 FALL DEEP ROOT FEED 38.33 115.00
Vendor: V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL Total: 115.00 115.00
V0045644 AUTOZONE 0602-7011-4251 AP 3423065169 P0742148 VALVEW344 43.70 133.68
V0045644 AUTOZONE 0602-7011-4251 AP 3423065416 P0742148 SENSOR W344 49.99 133.68
V0045644 AUTOZONE 0602-7011-4251 AP 3423071416 P0742148 SENSOR W344 39.99 133.68
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V0045644 AUTOZONE 0101-0305-4265 AP 3423077350 P0742361 HARMONIC BALANCER 17.49 17.49

Vendor: V0045644 AUTOZONE Total: 151.17 151.17
V0515400 BANKSJOHNSON COLBATH0793-0968-4211 AP 23833 P0743328 CITY V. RUPERT 11,627.42 23,102.65
V0515400 BANKSJOHNSON COLBATH0793-0968-4211 AP 24032 P0743328 CITY V. RUPERT 11,475.23 23,102.65

Vendor: V0515400 BANKSJOHNSON COLBATH Total: 23,102.65 23,102.65
V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC 0505-8911-4223/1839-891AP 19658 P0742409 DR11-1839 RAND ROAD DRAINAGE 10,664.10 10,664.10

Vendor: V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC Total: 10,664.10 10,664.10
V0053000 BARBIZON LIGHT OFNE 0775-4133-4264 AP 0146726 P0741426 HPL LAMPS 216.00 388.84
V0053000 BARBIZON LIGHTOFNE 0775-4133-4264 AP 0146726 P0741426 L201, L161, L206 GELS 36.00 388.84
V0053000 BARBIZON LIGHT OFNE 0775-4133-4264 AP 0146726 P0741426 R339, R68 12.00 388.84
V0053000 BARBIZON LIGHT OFNE 0775-4133-4264 AP 0146726 P0741426 R05 18.00 388.84
V0053000 BARBIZON LIGHTOFNE 0775-4133-4264 AP 0146726 P0741426 R80, R26, R132 72.00 388.84
V0053000 BARBIZON LIGHT OFNE 0775-4133-4264 AP 0146726 P0741426 FREIGHT 34.84 388.84

Vendor: V0053000 BARBIZON LIGHT OF NE INC Total: 388.84 388.84
V0051275 BARCO PRODUCTS 0101-0607-4264 AP 111100302 P0742928 3rugsfor Halley office 438.94 438.94

Vendor: V0051275 BARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY Total: 438.94 438.94
V0064390 BENTLEY SYSTEMSINC 0101-0108-4295 AP 47420577 P0742891 FLOWMASTER/STORM 132.50 132.50

Vendor: V0064390 BENTLEY SYSTEMSINC Total: 132.50 132.50
V0066510 BEST BUY GOV LLC 0775-4133-4269 AP 16883 P0741427 DVD PLAYER/BLU RAY 149.99 149.99

Vendor: V0066510 BEST BUY GOV LLC Total: 149.99 149.99
V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0101-0711-4264 AP 22833 P0741920 Janitoria services. 50/50 spl 89.87 89.87
V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0608-0840-4225 AP 22816 P0741956 OCT SERVICE MBTC 1,357.13 1,357.13

Vendor: V0047123 BH SERVICESINC Total: 1,447.00 1,447.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT0775-4137-4255 AP 02541288 P0741624 SPRINKLER SYSTEM REPAIRS 486.00 486.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT0616-7103-4243 AP 02541835 P0741837 122 MTQ DSB12LW L/W BLADE 15.00 55.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT0616-7103-4243 AP 02541835 P0741837 DUO SCREED POWER UNIT 40.00 55.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0101-0607-4269 AP 02541936 PO742177 perm.mount amber strobe 68.50 68.50
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0101-0301-4253 AP 02542334 P0742691 DRY HI SPEED SAW BLADE S060 160.00 160.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0604-7071-4243 AP 02541727 P0742728 PUMP RENTAL 8,787.00 8,787.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0604-7071-4253 AP 02541867 P0742729 SERVICE PUMP 288.60 288.60
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Vendor: V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT Total: 9,845.10 9,845.10
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP BG1614370 P0741957 CR DISCOUNT -1,334.83 20,885.60
V0068590 BIGD OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP BG1614370 P0741957 76.73 GAL UN 263.58 20,885.60
V0068590 BIGD OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP BG1614370 P0741957 5461.12 GAL DSL 21,458.80 20,885.60
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP BG1614370 P0741957 108.8 GAL ETH 370.65 20,885.60
V0068590 BIGD OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP BG1614370 P0741957 323.01 GAL DSL 127.40 20,885.60
Vendor: V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY Total: 20,885.60 20,885.60
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 09788 P0741955 CIRCUIT BREAKER SP7 169.00 515.42
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 09783 P0741955 BIKE RACK SHIPPING AND 226.42 515.42
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 09838 P0741955 R/RWC LIFT,OPTICAL SENSOR SP3 120.00 515.42
Vendor: V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS Total: 515.42 515.42
V0072450 BLACK HILLSAREA 0734-0909-4225 AP 20111 P0742049 ORIGINATING FEE 750.00 750.00
Vendor: V0072450 BLACK HILLSAREA Total: 750.00 750.00
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026194B P0741038 CORR-COST OF FUEL SURCHARGE 3.99 78.39
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0616-7103-4264 AP 028250 P0741835 CORR FUEL SURCHARGE 4.99 103.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0615-7102-4264 AP 028368 P0742920 CORR FUEL SURCHARGE 4.99 67.26
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026518 P0739263 GALLON CITRUSLITEN FOAMY 24.99 151.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026518 P0739263 GALL CRANBERRY ICELITEN 19.21 151.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026518 P0739263 GALLON NABC NON ACID 52.12 151.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026518 P0739263 BOWL MOP-COTTON 22.00 151.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026518 P0739263 AEROSOL CAN DINNAMON AIR 14.67 151.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026518 P0739263 FREIGHT 3.99 151.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026518 P0739263 QUART AIRLIFT CITRUS SCENT 15.00 151.98
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026194B P0741038 16X25X2 PLEATED AIR FILTER 74.40 78.39
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 026195 P0741039 16X20X2 PLEATED AIR FILTER 129.60 129.60
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 GALLON 4X1 CRANBERRY ICE 38.42 354.24
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 GALLON 4X1 NON ACD 26.06 354.24
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 15 GAL 24X32BLK 55.90 354.24
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 15 GAL 24X33BLACK 54.99 354.24
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 60 GAL 38X58 BLACK 59.95 354.24
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 DUBLSOFT OPTICORE TISSUE 52.95 354.24
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 TORK ADVANCED ROLL TOWEL 61.98 354.24
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V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 027186 P0741040 FREIGHT 3.99 354.24
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0606-2079-4264 AP 027329 P0741339 CSROLL TOWELSARFF STATION 33.94 33.94
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0616-7103-4264 AP 028250 P0741835 MULTI FOLD TOWELS 98.85 103.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0606-2073-4264 AP 027045A P0741898 60G TRASH LINERS MAIN TERM 849.15 1,205.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0606-2073-4264 AP 027045A P0741898 8BXS 33G TRASH LINERS MAIN 351.91 1,205.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0606-2073-4264 AP 027045A P0741898 FREIGHT CHGS 3.99 1,205.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 027875 P0742134 CRANBERRY HAND SOAP 47.64 164.76
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 027875 P0742134 DISINFECTANT 50.64 164.76
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 027875 P0742134 TNT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 66.48 164.76
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 028074 P0742249 TOILET TISSUE 69.34 69.34
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0615-7102-4264 AP 028368 P0742920 NATURAL ROLL TOWELS 62.27 67.26
Vendor: V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL CO Total: 2,358.40 2,358.40
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0602-7011-4283 AP 11/01 P0742878 21201 635 98.04 867.04
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0602-7011-4283 AP 11/01 P0742878 21201 4600 734.60 867.04
V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC  0101-0304-4283 AP 11/01 P0742878 21201 34.40 867.04
Vendor: V0075580 BLACK HILLSELECTRIC COOH otal: 867.04 867.04
V0076915 BLACK HILLS 0101-0204-4292 AP 15901 P0742318 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FOR 2012 370.00 370.00
Vendor:; V0076915 BLACK HILLSHOMEBUILDERS otal: 370.00 370.00
V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE 0101-0201-4214 AP 56793 P0741782 NOTARY INSURANCE REGAN 60.00 60.00
V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE 0793-0968-4211 AP 2011-2016 P0742821 POLLUTION POLICY RENEWAL 68,530.48 68,530.48
Vendor: V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE Total: 68,590.48 68,590.48
V0077200 BLACK HILLSMAZE 0101-0601-4225 AP 1107181 P0742169 ADMISSIONS FOR SUMMER 90.00 90.00
Vendor: V0077200 BLACK HILLSMAZE Total: 90.00 90.00
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0609-4294 AP S1394110432  P0741229 PIZZA FOR HALLOWEEN PARTY 95.88 107.88
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0609-4294 AP S1394110432  P0741229 DELIVERY FEE 2.00 107.88
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0609-4294 AP S1394110432  P0741229 TIP 10.00 107.88
Vendor: V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA Total: 107.88 107.88
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/17 P0742970 1881777834 12773974 1136 138.63 138.63
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0202-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12329173 3060 358.85 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0618-0890-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12329173 1020 119.62 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12570115 36 11.27 26,770.43
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12626276 103 16.97 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12489033 133 19.52 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 13152072 0 8.20 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12218463 68 13.98 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12606055 966 90.41 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12367866 87 15.60 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12626832 549 54.92 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12606051 259 30.25 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12606045 573 56.97 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12655659 987 92.19 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12627274 312 34.75 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12430275 7 11.82 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12378464 578 57.38 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/17 P0743110 4843467536 12228161 109 17.48 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12807699 110 17.57 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12807117 87 15.60 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12769070 109 17.48 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12806516 93 16.11 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12807720 27 14.14 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12430251 512 51.77 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 1117 P0743110 4843467536 12342040 2 8.38 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0304-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12807723 5620 617.52 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0304-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12769498 112 17.73 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0605-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12327689 1000 82.30 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0605-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12581204 1344 162.36 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0605-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12570060 511 70.48 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12376013 4 11.46 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/17 P0743110 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 68.20 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 1117 P0743110 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 34.78 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12771655 369 53.95 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12376012 0 11.00 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 1117 P0743110 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 18.50 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/17 P0743110 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 21.58 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/17 P0743110 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 9.54 26,770.43
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12606027 1866 310.10 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12606475 0 11.00 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12236282 49 16.71 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 16.99 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 1117 P0743110 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 9.54 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/17 P0743110 4843467536 12488983 3 11.35 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12218478 2 11.24 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 1117 P0743110 4843467536 12550132 10 12.18 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0612-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12312043 300 45.92 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12302270 22560 1,933.70 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/15 P0743110 4843467536 12570118 0 11.00 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12302585 16800 1,668.90 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12766484 290 44,74 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12775543 147240 10,623.06 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/16 P0743110 4843467536 12488981 24 13.79 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 1117 P0743110 4843467536 12302271 5280 562.40 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/17 P0743110 4843467536 12327679 17760 1,653.00 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/17 P0743110 4843467536 12225885 290 44.74 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/18 P0743110 2265366862 12775386 102840 7,439.44 26,770.43
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12208699 90 15.85 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12489052 86 15.52 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12286730 124 18.76 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 12489031 308 34.42 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12807293 87 15.60 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12808415 251 29.56 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 12607513 2 8.38 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 12605824 132 19.44 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 12627983 2 8.38 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12806692 186 24.03 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12520478 56 12.96 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12768084 729 98.42 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12769990 778 101.56 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12286732 27 14.14 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12806767 1120 139.60 7,504.56
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12808592 1 11.11 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12766984 1800 21252 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12424682 2482 434.78 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12766556 3251 353.36 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12766554 723 95.16 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12424684 1173 199.38 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12767019 320 48.25 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12767020 1120 139.60 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12766893 7300 835.81 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12775345 12780 1,504.90 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0612-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12775345 4260 501.63 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12776207 2920 403.12 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12806366 101 22.75 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12766268 800 76.07 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12775688 1980 184.49 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12766299 720 240.50 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12766481 328 49.18 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 12427318 202 34.52 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12767055 15520 1,469.80 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 9.76 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 12775425 840 83.60 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0615-7102-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 15.65 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 11/21 P0743329 3772762464 12282121 0 11.00 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 11/18 P0743329 3772762464 12368351 0 11.00 7,504.56
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0202-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12759153 2506 296.40 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12227597 129 19.17 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12808410 128 19.09 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12208013 103 16.97 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 12730858 249 29.39 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12570113 1 8.28 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12489034 2 8.38 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12311932 3240 266.64 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12228064 4360 534.60 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 9.76 23,099.31
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 20.79 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12806211 26 14.03 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0613-0604-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12432726 10240 1,139.58 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12761169 2847 334.25 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12761170 645 86.09 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 41.39 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12769465 4356 503.50 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 12770379 29 14.38 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 22.73 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12761122 175 31.38 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/29 P0743783 1999720940 12393538 9 12.05 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 11/29 P0743783 4383420493 12329188 1830 269.28 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12766483 11063 910.48 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12153846 130 26.13 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12154242 312 47.32 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12764104 169 30.67 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12311924 48840 4,011.83 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12766544 536 118.83 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12227247 31600 3,437.58 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12766541 380 55.23 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12760084 472 54.33 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12311933 1400 161.54 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12302299 720 74.03 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/25 P0743783 4862595430 12227183 800 76.07 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12311926 57960 8,856.84 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12153657 495 68.63 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12766322 119 25.21 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12227182 4160 642.38 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12761349 285 44.17 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12311925 1000 239.47 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12225884 26 18.22 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/23 P0743783 4862595430 12324929 0 16.50 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 NONE PRORATED 9.76 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12766532 1577 212.90 23,099.31
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V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12764090 722 128.32 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0604-7071-4283 AP 11/28 P0743783 4862595430 12302721 2 11.24 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12806165 611 82.12 23,099.31
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 11/22 P0743783 4862595430 12806164 261 41.38 23,099.31
Vendor: V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & LIGHT otal: 57,512.93 57,512.93
V0081000 BLACK HILLSSTATE 0718-1002-4228 AP FALL 2011 P0742328 CORR COST TUITION 0.50 2,025.50
V0081000 BLACK HILLSSTATE 0718-1002-4228 AP FALL 2011 P0742328 FALL 2011 TUITION-CARMEN 2,025.00 2,025.50
Vendor: V0081000 BLACK HILLSSTATE Total: 2,025.50 2,025.50
V0081365 BLACK HILLSTRUCK & 0612-7101-4251 AP BH126974 P0741852 VALVE RELAY 86.44 86.44
Vendor:; V0081365 BLACK HILLSTRUCK & Total: 86.44 86.44
V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO 0101-0609-4251 AP 100584 P0741071 1-4.10/3.5-4 TUBE 7.50 32.50
V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO 0101-0609-4251 AP 100584 P0741071 INSTALL TUBE 5.00 32.50
V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO 0101-0609-4251 AP 100584 P0741071 SEAFOAM 20.00 32.50
Vendor: V0082820 BOB'SAMOCO Total: 32.50 32.50
V0083100 BOCA SYSTEMS 0775-0917-4253 AP 1013479 P0742000 REPAIRS/BOCA PRINTER 282.18 282.18
Vendor: V0083100 BOCA SYSTEMS Total: 282.18 282.18
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903133142 P0741848 FREIGHT 6.05 439.74
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICO0775-4137-4265 AP 903022853 P0741625 STEPDRILL SET 154.50 154.50
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903133142 P0741848 SLOT CHASSISMODULAR 433.69 439.74
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0612-4269 AP 903153284 P0742248 OSRA -CR 26DD 112.00 112.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903192633 P0742284 BA1LOGIX5000 BTTERY ASSY 79.92 79.92
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0607-4257 AP 903218887 P0742783 lamps 52.68 174.15
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0607-4257 AP 903218355 P0742783 lamps 52.56 174.15
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0607-4257 AP 903219530 P0742783 lamps 68.91 174.15
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903201085 P0742797 BATTERY 27.06 32.56
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903201085 P0742797 FREIGHT 5.50 32.56
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0304-4269 AP 903211540 P0742950 6AWG BUTT SPLICE 44.50 44.50
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 903217484 P0743058 CLASSJBLOC 123.06 123.06
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0607-4257 AP 903232774 P0743143 ballasts 120.28 120.28
Vendor: V0087400 BORDER STATESELECTRIC Total: 1,280.71 1,280.71
V0092750 BRANDT-MONEY 0101-6023-4253 AP 5646111 P0742289 COIN WRAPPER MAINT AGMT 445.00 1,795.00
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V0092750 BRANDT-MONEY 0101-6023-4253 AP 5646111 P0742289 COIN COUNTER MAINT AGMT 495.00 1,795.00
V0092750 BRANDT-MONEY 0101-6023-4253 AP 5646111 P0742289 CURRENCY COUNTER MAINT 310.00 1,795.00
V0092750 BRANDT-MONEY 0101-6023-4253 AP 5646111 P0742289 ENDORSER MAINT AGMT 545.00 1,795.00
Vendor: V0092750 BRANDT-MONEY HANDLING Total: 1,795.00 1,795.00
V0082924 BREE, THOMAS 0602-7011-4530 AP 10/24/11 P0742957 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0082924 BREE, THOMAS Total: 125.00 125.00
V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION 0602-7012-4254 AP 11/08/11 P0742038 SIDEWALK, CURB, GUTTER, 8,952.67 8,952.67
Vendor: V0094832 BREWER CONSTRUCTION Total: 8,952.67 8,952.67
V0099660 BROOM, TONI 0606-2073-4270 AP 10/29/11 P0742039 RENTAL CAR CHICAGO IL 104.94 824.41
V0099660 BROOM, TONI 0606-2073-4270 AP 10/29/11 P0742039 LODGING CHICAGO IL 586.47 824.41
V0099660 BROOM, TONI 0606-2073-4270 AP 10/29/11 P0742039 BAGGAGE FEES CHICAGO IL 50.00 824.41
V0099660 BROOM, TONI 0606-2073-4270 AP 10/29/11 P0742039 MEALS CHICAGO IL 83.00 824.41
Vendor: V0099660 BROOM, TONI Total: 824.41 824.41
V0100100 BROWN'SREPAIR 0101-0302-4253 AP 33026 P0742348 BRACKET CONTROL S66S 24.56 24.56
Vendor: V0100100 BROWN'S REPAIR Total: 24.56 24.56
V0106535 BUCKSELECTRICINC 0608-0840-4225 AP 14495]| P0741925 CORR COST 0.54 142.93
V0106535 BUCKSELECTRICINC 0608-0840-4225 AP 14495]| P0741925 RELAY S, REPAIR LIGHT FIXTURES 142.39 142.93
V0106535 BUCKSELECTRICINC 0608-0840-4257 AP 145041 P0742733 SERVICE CALL MBTC PAM RELAY 296.35 296.35
Vendor: V0106535 BUCKSELECTRICINC Total: 439.28 439.28
V0118000 BURNS & MCDONNELL 0604-0833-4223/1883-083 AP 5893011 P0742332 WRF10-1883 PRIMARY DIGESTER 1,888.50 1,888.50
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0602-0933-4223/1858-093 AP 5953810 P0742622 WTP10-1858 JACKSON SPRINGS 56,212.20 65,580.90
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0602-0933-4223/1858-093 AP 5953810 P0742622 WTP10-1858 JACKSON SPRINGS 9,368.70 65,580.90
V0118000 BURNS& MCDONNELL 0604-0833-4223/1919-083 AP 608847 P0743127 SS10-1919 INFLOW AND 27,061.25 27,061.25
Vendor: V0118000 BURNS & MCDONNELL Total: 94,530.65 94,530.65
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0301-4253 AP 06PS0336505  P0742347 BLADE, LAMP S030 76.32 311.90
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0301-4253 AP 06PS0336669  P0742347 PIN, BEARING S045 223.34 311.90
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0301-4253 AP 06PS0336670  P0742347 SEAL S045 12.24 311.90
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0336518  P0742933 SWITCH 68.36 68.36
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0336519  P0742934 SEAL 114 57.44
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0336519  P0742934 XT3 ESHOSE 11.40 57.44
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0336519  P0742934 COUPLING 13.89 57.44
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V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0336519  P0742934 COUPLING 11.01 57.44
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0336519  P0742934 HOSE LABOR 20.00 57.44
Vendor: V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. Total: 437.70 437.70
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590302149 P0742086 CORR COST BATTERY 12.00 84.02
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590302149 P0742086 CREDIT RTN CORE -12.00 84.02
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7011-4251 AP 2590300890 P0742149 CORR EGR VALVE 55.76 16.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7011-4251 AP 2590300908 P0742149 RTN EGR VALVE -55.76 16.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0302-4253 AP 2590300907 P0742345 CORR COST BATTERY 12.00 165.01
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0302-4253 AP 2590300907 P0742345 CREDIT RTN CORE -12.00 165.01
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4269 AP 2590302730 P0742425 CREDIT CORE RTN -12.00 2.39
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4251 AP 2590302727 P0742695 CORR COST TRACTOR BATTERY 26.00 246.10
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4251 AP 2590302727 P0742695 CREDIT CORE RTN -26.00 246.10
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590302022 PO742772 CREDIT CORE RTN -12.00 84.73
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4253 AP 2590301997 P0743098 CREDIT CORE -34.00 295.98
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4253 AP 2590301996 P0743098 CORR COST BATTERY 34.00 295.98
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590300623 P0741790 DISTRIBUTOR CAP UNIT 065 35.96 35.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7071-4251 AP 2590302149 P0742086 BATTERY 84.02 84.02
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0618-0890-4251 AP 2590301934 P0742136 BRAKE GUIDE PIN KITS/M7 18.02 18.02
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7011-4251 AP 2590301643 P0742149 PIGTAIL W344 16.96 16.96
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7072-4269 AP 2590302070 P0742157 AIRFILTER 8.70 24.72
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0604-7072-4269 AP 2590302070 P0742157 OIL FILTER 16.02 24.72
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0305-4265 AP 2590300552 P0742345 RTR SILENCER 50.62 165.01
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0302-4253 AP 2590300907 P0742345 BATTERY S82S 72.52 165.01
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0302-4253 AP 2590301032 P0742345 HLD DWN BLT S85S 4.40 165.01
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0305-4265 AP 2590301686 P0742345 COUPLER PLUG, BODY 37.47 165.01
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4269 AP 2590302730 P0742425 HEAT SHRINK 4.16 2.39
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4269 AP 2590302730 P0742425 CABLE 10.23 2.39
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4269 AP 2590302718 P0742426 4WIRE FLAT SET 4,78 125.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4269 AP 2590302718 P0742426 4 WIRE FLAT END 8.84 125.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4269 AP 2590302718 P0742426 BATTERY PROTECTOR 3.99 125.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4251 AP 2590302718 P0742426 CARBATTERY, FOR T706 107.50 125.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0616-7103-4251 AP 2590302720 P0742592 SEAT COVERS 155.00 155.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0401-4253 AP 2590302601 P0742695 FUSES S049 5.10 246.10
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V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0301-4251 AP 2590302727 P0742695 TRACTOR BATTERY S015 241.00 246.10
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0602-7011-4251 AP 2590302187 P0742722 BRAKE TUBING, FITTINGS W344 11.86 11.86
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590301967 PO742772 BATTERY UNIT 051 96.73 84.73
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4251 AP 2590303052 P0742866 RUBBER BLACK FLOOR MATS 20.85 20.85
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP P0742882 CANC PO#P0737415-INV PD WITH C -3.84 -3.84
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0615-7102-4253 AP 2590302912 P0743091 AIRFILTER 43.71 43.71
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4253 AP 2590301996 P0743098 COM & TRACTOR BAT 295.98 295.98

Vendor: V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS Total: 1,326.58 1,326.58
V0133256 CASEY PETERSON & ASSOC0101-6021-4225 AP 95582 P0742707 REVIEW 2009 AUDIT WITH KETEL 236.00 236.00

Vendor: V0133256 CASEY PETERSON & ASSOC  Total: 236.00 236.00
V0121549 CB&I INC 0602-0934-4381/1792-093 AP 7 P0742888 W09-1792 NORTHRIDGE WATER 68,119.45 68,119.45

Vendor: V0121549 CB&I INC Total: 68,119.45 68,119.45
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC 0602-7014-4225 AP 1305026413 P0742366 MEMBERSHIPS 103111 12.00 12.00

Vendor: V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC Total: 12.00 12.00
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0775-4134-4262 AP 094945 P0741626 FUEL 59.80 226.20
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0775-4134-4262 AP 095086 P0741626 FUEL 62.40 226.20
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0775-4134-4262 AP 095178 P0741626 FUEL 41.60 226.20
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0775-4134-4262 AP 095253 P0741626 FUEL 62.40 226.20
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0101-0603-4262 AP 0002090 P0742171 PROPANE 83.20 92.20
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0101-0603-4262 AP 0002090 P0742171 DELIVERY CHARGE 9.00 92.20
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002096 P0743068 32# PROPANE 124.80 142.80
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002096 P0743068 DELIVERY 18.00 142.80
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002085 P0743074 DELIVERY 18.00 142.80
V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE 0616-7103-4262 AP 0002085 P0743074 PROPANE 124.80 142.80

Vendor: V0121554 CBH COOPERATIVE Total: 604.00 604.00
V0133410 CENTER POINT LARGE 0101-0609-4341 AP 933814 P0739516 BOOKS/AUDIO 146.79 146.79
V0133410 CENTER POINT LARGE 0101-0609-4341 AP 963449 P0740181 BOOKS/AUDIO 41.94 41.94

Vendor: V0133410 CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT Total: 188.73 188.73
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0602-7011-4281 AP 5744533 11/13 P0742876 11/13 SVC CHRGS 49.46 49.46
V0134679 CENTURYLINK 0101-0111-4281 AP 3949300 11/13 P0742877 11/13 SVC CHRGS 99.99 99.99

Vendor: V0134679 CENTURYLINK Total: 149.45 149.45
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V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA 0101-0610-4270 AP 10/28/11 P0741029 SHADOWING WITH 2 STAFF 27.00 54.00
V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA 0101-0610-4270 AP 10/28/11 P0741029 SHADOWING WITH 2 STAFF 27.00 54.00
Vendor: V0136040 CHAPMAN, GRETA Total: 54.00 54.00
V0136530 CHEXCEL 0775-0917-4225 AP S31103100 P0740709 MONTHLY SERVICES 25.00 25.00
Vendor: V0136530 CHEXCEL Total: 25.00 25.00
V0136551 CHIEF SUPPLY 0101-0201-4251 AP 437424 P0740901 HEADLIGHT SWITCH 57.50 68.49
V0136551 CHIEF SUPPLY 0101-0201-4251 AP 437424 P0740901 SHIPPING 10.99 68.49
Vendor: V0136551 CHIEF SUPPLY Total: 68.49 68.49
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0505-8912-4372 AP 643314 P0742910 CREDIT ENTERPRISE -478.67 150.82
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0505-8912-4372 AP 643142 P0742910 CORR COST PHONE PROJECT 0.03 150.82
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0609-4295 AP 639518 P0738919 5 PORT UNMANAGED SWITCH 59.95 59.95
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0606-2076-4253 AP 641820 P0741238 ARFLD GATE REMOTE BATTERIES 24.66 24.66
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY (0775-4132-4261 AP 642175 P0741429 LAPTOP INTERFACE/OFFICE 73.62 139.29
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4132-4269 AP 642175 P0741429 MEGAPHONE W/SIREN 65.67 139.29
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-0911-4295 AP 642062 P0741627 BACKUPBATTERY/COMMISSARY 290.50 370.98
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY (0775-4137-4265 AP 642419 P0741627 TOOLS/PIN EXTRACTORS 36.90 370.98
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4132-4295 AP 642419 P0741627 CONNECTORS,BATTERY ,SPOOL 43.58 370.98
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-6024-4261 AP 643311 P0741816 INDUSTRIAL ALKALINED 4.08 13.68
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-6024-4261 AP 643311 P0741816 BRICK OF 24, AA CELL ALKALINE 9.60 13.68
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0602-7012-4251 AP 643472 P0742150 WIRE, SPLICE W303 25.54 25.54
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-6024-4296 AP 643391 P0742168 CAT6 INLINE COUPLER, WHITE 3.52 3.52
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0602-7011-4257 AP 643156 P0742191 RELAY 3), SOCKET 3) 248.37 248.37
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4269 AP 643614 P0742197 1"X100FT QUIK BRAID 447 13.01
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4269 AP 643614 P0742197 .05"X100' QUIK BRAID 3.95 13.01
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4269 AP 643614 P0742197 HOOK UP WIRE 4.59 13.01
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0612-4261 AP 641040 P0742250 UPSBATT BACK-UP 1500 VA 278.00 278.00
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-9202-4251 AP 642795 P0742310 ELEC 28.89 28.89
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-6024-4295 AP 644408 P0742807 CBL,3.5MM STEREO,PLUG TO 3.69 13.22
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-6024-4295 AP 644408 P0742807 CBL EXT,USB20,ATOA 7.64 13.22
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-6024-4295 AP 644459 P0742807 ADPTR,3.5MM STEREO JK TO 1.89 13.22
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4269 AP 644530 P0742856 TEST LEAD KIT 23.90 57.80
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4269 AP 644530 P0742856 SILICONE TEST LEADS 33.90 57.80
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V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0505-8912-4372 AP 643142 P0742910 Telephone Conversion Project S 629.46 150.82
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0505-8912-4372 AP 643315 P0742911 Telephone Conversion Project, 125.28 125.28
Vendor: V0137240 CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 1,553.01 1,553.01
V0138810 CIT TECHNOLOGY 0775-0917-4281 AP 20296918 P0741628 PHONE SERVICES 2,209.18 2,209.18
Vendor: V0138810 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCINGT otal: 2,209.18 2,209.18
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0606-2073-4225 AP 132 P0742048 OCT'11 LEO SECURITY 9,238.22 9,238.22
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0607-4269 AP 33899 P0742178 tire disposal 2.25 2.25
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0607-4267 AP 33924 P0742808 tire disposal 9.00 9.00
Vendor: V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY Total: 9,249.47 9,249.47
V0139594 CITY OF RAPID CITY - 0101-0612-4530 AP 10/31/11 P0742119 CREDIT CARD FEES 507.87 507.87
Vendor: V0139594 CITY OF RAPID CITY - POOLS Total: 507.87 507.87
V0139603 CITY OF RAPID 0602-0933-4225/1845-093 AP 33751 P0742412 W10-1845 KEPPS RESERVOIR 628.31 628.31
V0139603 CITY OF RAPID 0602-0932-4225/1858-093 AP 33750 P0742625 WTP10-1858 JACKSON SPRINGS 2,425.00 2,425.00
V0139603 CITY OF RAPID 0505-8915-4225/1953-891 AP 33754 P0742626 FD11-1953 FIRE DEPARTMENT #4 A  2,693.96 2,693.96
Vendor: V0139603 CITY OF RAPID Total: 5747.27 5,747.27
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 ADJ -0.23 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 1.28 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 60.99 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 0.41 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 62.11 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 32.28 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 30.33 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 40.13 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 34.05 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 80.82 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 7.04 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 2.07 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0707-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 0.54 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 24.84 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0607-0860-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 0.41 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 74.36 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 11.84 1,178.58
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V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7013-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 0.83 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 334.10 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7072-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 0.83 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0612-7101-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 45.13 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0615-7102-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 45.54 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0616-7103-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 45.54 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0708-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 0.41 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 236.72 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 1.66 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0793-0968-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 0.41 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 11/14-18/11 P0743333 POSTAGE 4.14 1,178.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 15.32 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 101.29 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 173.38 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0105-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 2.48 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 4.58 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 41.97 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 30.74 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 41.81 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 0.41 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 2.59 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0601-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 0.41 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 3.15 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0706-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 4.80 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 35.60 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 66.41 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 2.07 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 205.59 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 215.25 951.67
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 11/21-25/11 P0743334 POSTAGE 3.82 951.67
Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 2,130.25 2,130.25
V0139590 CITY-PETTY 0101-0204-4263 AP 11/22/11 P0743220 TIP PLANNING COMMISSION 4.00 19.00
V0139590 CITY-PETTY 0101-0201-4225 AP 11/10/11 P0743220 TITLE REG NEW PLATES SN229032 15.00 19.00
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Vendor: V0139590 CITY-PETTY CASH-FINANCE Total: 19.00 19.00
V0139597 CITY-PETTY CASH-POLICE 0101-0201-4263 AP 11/01/11 P0742824 FOOD FOR CHIEFS MEETING 42,71 42,71
Vendor: V0139597 CITY-PETTY CASH-POLICE  Total: 42.71 42.71
V0139592 CITY-PETTY CASH-POLICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 11/20/11 P0743165 POSTAGE OUT OF PETTY CASH 171 171
Vendor: V0139592 CITY-PETTY CASH-POLICE  Total: 171 1.71
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 10/14/11 P0741430 WATER BILLING/METER 1314668 1,552.01 5,932.27
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 10/14/11 P0741430 WATER BILLING/METER 67590265 468.54 5,932.27
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ775-4134-4284 AP 10/14/11 P0741430 WATER BILLING/METER 68883660 1,232.80 5,932.27
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 10/14/11 P0741430 WATER BILLING/METER 58800662 1,132.63 5,932.27
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ775-4134-4284 AP 10/14/11 P0741430 WATER BILLING/METER 1626862 312.36 5,932.27
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ775-4134-4284 AP 10/14/11 P0741430 WATER BILLING/METER 59497408 1,233.93 5,932.27
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4225 AP 10/31/11 P0741629 LANDFILL CHGS 34.43 34.43
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-0607-4284 AP 10/21/11 P0742445 00630050 1 47.66 1,597.38
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0608-0840-4284 AP 10/21/11 P0742445 00275020 24 248.36 1,597.38
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0608-0840-4284 AP 10/31/11 P0742445 00275022 32 233.57 1,597.38
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-6064-4284 AP 10/26/11 P0742445 00271297 21 179.13 1,597.38
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-6064-4284 AP 10/31/11 P0742445 00271299 203 824.70 1,597.38
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0610-0870-4284 AP 10/21/11 P0742445 090053750 63.96 1,597.38
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0615-7102-4284 AP 11/01 P0742969 04008000 53 213.28 213.28
Vendor: V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT Total: 7,777.36 7,777.36
V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL 0101-0603-4253 AP 10003 P0742162 CORR C02 GAS 10.00 87.00
V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL 0101-0603-4253 AP 10003 P0742162 REPAIRRTU 4 77.00 87.00
Vendor: V0147470 CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEMSTotal: 87.00 87.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP P0741709 ADJ3INVOICES -27.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 104090 P0741709 WATER COOLER RENTAL 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 104091 P0741709 WATER COOLER RENTAL 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 104092 P0741709 WATER COOLER RENTAL 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4269 AP 0012653025 P0742015 CORR COST WATER 50.00 60.50
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4269 AP 0012653025 P0742015 CREDIT EMPTIES -50.00 60.50
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP P0741709 WATER COOLER RENTAL 27.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4269 AP 0012653025 P0742015 BOTTLE WATER 58.50 60.50
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4269 AP 0012653025 P0742015 FUEL SURCHARGE 2.00 60.50
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Vendor: V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THEBLACK Total: 87.50 87.50
V0151312 COMBINED BUILDING SPEC0775-0915-4269 AP QB7209 P0742001 CORR-SALESTAX -117.06 2,118.00
V0151312 COMBINED BUILDING SPECO0775-0915-4269 AP QB7210 P0742001 CORR-SALESTAX -10.02 2,118.00
V0151312 COMBINED BUILDING SPEC0775-0915-4269 AP QB7209 P0742001 CARRIER ASSEMBLY 2,068.06 2,118.00
V0151312 COMBINED BUILDING SPEC0775-0915-4269 AP QB7210 P0742001 CARRIER ASSEMBLY/LACROIOX 177.02 2,118.00
Vendor: V0151312 COMBINED BUILDING SPEC  Total: 2,118.00 2,118.00
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 19185 P0942844 INSTALL STREET LIGHT POLE I-90 342.50 562.52
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4269 AP 19185 P0942844 MATERIALS 208.77 562.52
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 19185 P0942844 TAX 11.25 562.52
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4269 AP 19108 P0742855 3LAMPSFOR TOWER LIGHTS 92.03 175.54
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 19108 P0742855 TRUCK & LABOR 80.00 175.54
V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS 0101-0304-4225 AP 19108 P0742855 TAX 351 175.54
Vendor: V0155561 CONRAD'SBIG C SIGNS Total: 738.06 738.06
V0157440 CONSTRUCTION 0782-0939-4252 AP A231038877 P0740960 TE11-5215 MT EXP WALL 491.00 491.00
Vendor: V0157440 CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIEST otal: 491.00 491.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 180171 P0741455 wood stakes 13.50 13.50
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0305-4263 AP 180138 P0741529 RAIN JACKETS, BIBS, SAFETY VES 366.50 366.50
Vendor: V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY INC Total: 380.00 380.00
V0164030 COPY COUNTRY INC. 0101-0618-4225 AP 286259 P0739550 24 COPIES 10.80 10.80
Vendor: V0164030 COPY COUNTRY INC. Total: 10.80 10.80
V0171956 COURCHESNE, VICKIE 0602-7011-4530 AP 11/03/11 P0742956 WATER CONSV REBATE TOILET 60.00 60.00
Vendor:; V0171956 COURCHESNE, VICKIE Total: 60.00 60.00
V0177600 CREATIVE ART & FRAME 0101-0610-4294 AP 0018990 P0737680 LEATHER 9.60 62.53
V0177600 CREATIVEART & FRAME 0101-0610-4294 AP 0018990 P0O737680 #6 SEED BEAD 3.95 62.53
V0177600 CREATIVE ART & FRAME 0101-0610-4294 AP 0018990 PO737680 EAR HOOKS 14.00 62.53
V0177600 CREATIVE ART & FRAME 0101-0610-4294 AP 0018990 P0737680 SIEVE 5.00 62.53
V0177600 CREATIVEART & FRAME 0101-0610-4294 AP 0018990 P0737680 PLIERS 7.98 62.53
V0177600 CREATIVEART & FRAME 0101-0610-4294 AP 0018990 P0737680 GLASS PONEY BEADS 22.00 62.53
Vendor: V0177600 CREATIVE ART & FRAME Total: 62.53 62.53
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0602-7014-4225 AP OCT 11 P0742367 COLLECTION FEES 111511 437.17 437.17
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Vendor: V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION BUREAU otal: 437.17 437.17
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4257 AP 01573383200 P0740012 CORR QUANTITY 72.49 349.88
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4257 AP 01573383200  P0740012 CORR RK1QRSTDREL/U 204.90 349.88
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01573930500 P0742429 CORR COST RAYCHEM -21.66 113.78
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01573260400  P0734945 MILLERBERND STREET LIGHT 2,329.70 2,329.70
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4257 AP 01573383200  P0740012 M250ML MULTI 72.49 349.88
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0606-2076-4257 AP 01573728800 P0741896 ARFLD LIGHTING SPLICE BLOCKS 379.26 696.82
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0606-2076-4257 AP 01573721900  P0741896 ARFLD WIRE SPLICEKITS 180.60 696.82
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0606-2073-4257 AP 01573363101 P0741896 MAIN TERM U-TUBES 136.96 696.82
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0603-4257 AP 01573779900 P0742158 MED GE MH LAMP 257.16 257.16
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0607-4257 AP 01573884900 P0742179 cableties 89.06 89.06
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01573930500 P0742429 RAYCHEM 14-2 TAP 108.36 113.78
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01573930500 P0742429 ALUM SPLICE 20.82 113.78
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4263 AP 01573930500 P0742429 SAFETY GLASSES, MIKE WOLF 6.24 113.78
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 01573930500 P0742429 ROUND OFF 0.02 113.78
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0612-4269 AP 01573851500 P0743103 ULT 26/36/40 MULTI E 26.94 26.94

Vendor: V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY Total: 3,863.34 3,863.34
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 128712300 P0743077 CORR FREIGHT 6.24 140.32
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4264 AP 127826601 P0741630 RESTOCK LIGHT BULB 455.85 1,184.24
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4264 AP 127826600 P0741630 LIGHT BULBS 638.19 1,184.24
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4257 AP 127851300 P0741630 THERMAL CUTOUTS/ELECTRICAL 90.20 1,184.24
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0606-2076-4257 AP 128086400 P0742047 BULBS- SRE BLDG 151.00 342.30
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0606-2076-4257 AP 128048700 P0742047 ELEC BALLAST - SREBLDG 191.30 342.30
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 128712300 PO743077 SYM 201-A PH MONITOR 150-460V 134.08 140.32

Vendor: V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC Total: 1,666.86 1,666.86
V0182175 CRYOTECH DEICING 0606-2076-4269 AP IN25564 P0742043 E36 LIQUID RUNWAY DEICER 12,204.45 12,204.45

Vendor: V0182175 CRYOTECH DEICING Total: 12,204.45 12,204.45
V0185568 D&M AG SUPPLY INC 0101-0612-4264 AP 45008 P0742415 SODA 108.00 108.00

Vendor: V0185568 D&M AG SUPPLY INC Total: 108.00 108.00
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0101-0616-4225 AP 54278 P0742129 LABOR FOR SIOUX PARK POOL 70.00 76.53
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0101-0616-4225 AP 54278 P0742129 CcO2 5.00 76.53
V0185650 D&R SERVICEINC 0101-0616-4225 AP 54278 P0742129 EXCISE TAX 153 76.53
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Vendor: V0185650 D&R SERVICE INC 76.53 76.53
V0188080 DAKOTA 0101-0201-4251 AP 10443 P0742748 ALTERNATOR UNIT 020 418.10 418.10
V0183080 DAKOTA 0615-7102-4253 AP 10719 P0743085 STARTER 277.50 277.50
Vendor: V0188080 DAKOTA BATTERY/ELECTRICTotal: 695.60 695.60
V0188470 DAKOTA 0101-0302-4251 AP 33053 P0742697 PAINT, REDUCER, HARDENER S094 311.16 311.16
Vendor: V0188470 DAKOTA BUMPER-PAINT & SUPPotal: 311.16 311.16
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4244 AP IN209102 P0739937 BIZHUB C220 & C360 816.50 816.50
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4253 AP IN210250 P0741053 KONICA BIZHUB 200 52.80 96.06
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN210250 P0741053 KONICA BIZHUB 200 ADULT 30.85 96.06
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN210250 P0741053 KONICA BIZHUB YOUTH COPIES 12.41 96.06
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0606-2073-4253 AP IN210193 P0741897 OCT'11 BIZHUB COPIER MAINT 413.01 413.01
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0603-4253 AP IN210551 P0742167 MAINTENANCE CONTRACT ON 138.00 138.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0607-0860-4253 AP IN211000 P0742784 copier maintenance 7.38 7.38
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0607-4225 AP IN211174 P0742806 change ip/install 4 printers/s 75.00 75.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0613-0604-4253 AP IN210189 P0742829 NOV 2011 SERVICE CONTRACT 93.00 93.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0106-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 0.16 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 83.33 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0204-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 186.12 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0270-0270-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 12.21 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0706-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER 155.59 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0707-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 10.56 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0708-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 3.96 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-6022-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER 41.25 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0793-0968-4253 AP IN210436 P0743106 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 6.76 499.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0105-4253 AP IN210435 P0743108 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER NOV 11 185 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN210435 P0743108 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER NOV11 167.24 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0204-4253 AP IN210435 P0743108 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER NOV11 358.51 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0270-0270-4253 AP IN210435 P0743108 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER NOV11 0.88 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0706-4253 AP IN210435 P0743108 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER NOV11 243.85 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0707-4253 AP IN210435 P0743108 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER NOV11 541 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0708-4253 AP IN210435 P0743108 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER NOV11 3.26 781.00
Vendor: V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESSCENTER Total: 2,919.89 2,919.89
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V0189940 DAKOTA LEASING 0101-0609-4244 AP IN10181102 P0741043 KONICA BIZHUB200 LEASE 275.49 275.49
Vendor: V0189940 DAKOTA LEASING COMPANY Total: 275.49 275.49
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0609-4261 AP 271421 P0739266 BAG OF MAPLE LEAVES 2.49 25.85
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0609-4261 AP 271421 P0739266 CP LEAF FABRIC MINI 3.98 25.85
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0609-4261 AP 271421 P0739266 TBLCVR PLST TERRA COTTA 7.47 25.85
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0609-4261 AP 271421 P0739266 DEC LEAF STRAND 3.99 25.85
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0609-4261 AP 271421 P0739266 PLAIN LTX HELIUM 7.92 25.85
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0613-0604-4269 AP 281136 P0742832 TRAY 3.49 11.47
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0613-0604-4269 AP 281136 P0742832 TRAYS 7.98 11.47
Vendor: V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY Total: 37.32 37.32
V0194580 DALESTIRE & 0606-2079-4267 AP 484741 P0739743 TIRES CFR 28(TAHOE) 864.00 1,680.00
V0194580 DALESTIRE & 0606-2073-4267 AP 484741 P0739743 4 TIRES ARPT 10(FORD F250) 612.00 1,680.00
V0194580 DALESTIRE & 0606-2076-4267 AP 484741 P0739743 4 TIRES ARPT 10(FORD F250) 204.00 1,680.00
Vendor: V0194580 DALE'STIRE & RETREADING Total: 1,680.00 1,680.00
V0194590 DALESTIRE & 0615-7102-4267 AP 051730 P0742943 FLAT OTR 23.5-265X25 95.00 175.00
V0194590 DALESTIRE & 0615-7102-4267 AP 051730 P0742943 O RINGS LARGE 24" & 25" 15.00 175.00
V0194590 DALESTIRE & 0615-7102-4267 AP 051730 P0742943 SERVICE 65.00 175.00
Vendor: V0194590 DALE'STIRE & RETREADING Total: 175.00 175.00
V0196628 DASH MEDICAL GLOVES 0101-0201-4261 AP INV0705353 P0741507 VNPF100L GLOVES 179.70 239.60
V0196628 DASH MEDICAL GLOVES 0101-0201-4261 AP INV0705353 P0741507 VNPF100M GLOVES 59.90 239.60
Vendor: V0196628 DASH MEDICAL GLOVES Total: 239.60 239.60
V0197405 DAVISSUN TURF 0101-0607-4253 AP S128973 P0742634 gear 260.89 260.89
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0101-0607-4253 AP S128994 P0742791 rear skid 46.29 46.29
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP S128756 P0743048 BELT 55.57 69.57
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP SI128756 P0743048 SHIPPING 14.00 69.57
Vendor: V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF Total: 376.75 376.75
V0200445 DEGROOTE, CHRIS 0101-0201-4269 AP 11/10/11 P0742750 CORR SODA -1.79 7177
V0200445 DEGROOTE, CHRIS 0101-0201-4269 AP 11/10/11 P0742750 PAINTING REMOVAL SUPPLIES 73.56 7177
Vendor: V0200445 DEGROOTE, CHRIS Total: 7177 7177
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4253 AP 731583RC P0739262 GRIPNOTCH BROWNGIN BELT 27.70 27.70
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0775-4137-4257 AP 732561 P0741631 QUICK COUPLER/AC 12.27 38.36
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V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0775-4137-4265 AP 732561 P0741631 VALVE CORE TORK TOOL 26.09 38.36
Vendor: V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY Total: 66.06 66.06
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4254 AP 775117760 P0739497 CREDIT-PAINT WHITE -99.00 959.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4254 AP 775117989 P0739497 CREDIT-PAINT YELLOW -202.30 959.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4254 AP 775117759 P0739497 PAINT/PARKING LOTS 855.90 959.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4254 AP 775117889 P0739497 PAINT/PARKING LOTS 404.60 959.20
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-0911-4252 AP 775118311 P0740554 KITCHEN SUITES/PAINT 41.12 41.12
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0996-0971-4252 AP 775116849 P0741041 GAL HIDE PLUS EGGSHELL 27.30 27.30
Vendor: V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT CTR Total: 1,027.62 1,027.62
V0202815 DIAZ, ELIAS 0101-0201-4270 AP 11/02/11 P0742743 MEALS-PIERRE 36.00 36.00
Vendor: V0202815 DIAZ,ELIAS Total: 36.00 36.00
V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC  0101-0301-4253 AP C27486 P0741523 VALVE, RECOIL S111 252.45 252.45
V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC  0101-0301-4253 AP C27631 P0742966 FUEL KIT S111 173.21 173.21
Vendor: V0202854 DIESEL MACHINERY INC Total: 425.66 425.66
V0204490 DISPLAY SALES 0101-0607-4257 AP INV0082503 PO742575 led bulbs for Halley tree/Chri 998.00 998.00
Vendor: V0204490 DISPLAY SALES Total: 998.00 998.00
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0618-4251 AP 92191 P0742257 REAR BRAEK LAMP SP9 12.90 12.90
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0601-4251 AP 158824 P0742597 switch 64.36 64.36
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 91723 P0742762 REPAIR HAIL DAMAGE 2008 1,506.20 1,506.20
Vendor: V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. Total: 1,583.46 1,583.46
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0614-0605-4263 AP 105937 P0735437 PIZZA FOR YOUTH TOURNEY 51.00 51.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 107376 P0736764 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 107376 P0736764 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 107431 P0736766 PIZZAS LARGE 28.00 30.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 107431 PO736766 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 30.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 108362 P0736767 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 108362 P0736767 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 109345 PO737518 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 109345 P0737518 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 108361 P0737519 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 108361 P0737519 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
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V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 109450 PO737521 PIZZAS LARGE 28.00 30.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 109450 P0737521 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 30.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 109449 PO737522 PIZZAS LARGE 35.00 37.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 109449 PO737522 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 37.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 110293 P0738304 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 110293 P0738304 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 111189 PO738677 PIZZAS LARGE 28.00 30.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 111189 P0738677 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 30.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 110982 P0738678 PIZZAS LARGE 21.00 23.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 110982 P0738678 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 23.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 110983 P0738701 PIZZAS LARGE 84.00 86.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 110983 P0738701 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 86.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 111988 P0739352 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 111988 P0739352 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 112798 P0740089 PIZZAS LARGE 21.00 23.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 112798 P0740089 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 23.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 112909 P0740091 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 112909 P0740091 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 113724 P0740738 PIZZAS LARGE 42.00 44.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 113724 P0740738 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 44.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 113723 P0740739 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 113723 P0740739 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 114750 P0741192 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 114750 P0741192 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
Vendor: V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA Total: 498.00 498.00
V0211242 DREAM DESIGN 0604-0833-4223/1852-083 AP 110955A P0742894 SS10-1852 RAPID CREEK TRUNK SE 408.70 408.70
V0211242 DREAM DESIGN 0604-0834-4223/1831-083 AP 110956A P0742978 SS09-1831 HEIGHTSDRIVE SANITA  3,372.50 3,372.50
Vendor: V0211242 DREAM DESIGN Total: 3,781.20 3,781.20
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0742830 ADJ -61.40 61.40
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 278453 P0742830 CORR-BEER FOR RESALE 285.00 61.40
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 278453 P0742830 CREDIT-BEER -223.60 61.40
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP P0742830 BEER FOR RESALE 61.40 61.40
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Vendor: V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THE BH INC Total: 61.40 61.40
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0742831 ADJ -35.98 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0742831 ADJ -42.29 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31440571416  P0742831 CORR-BREAD FOR RESALE 40.21 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740571416  P0742831 CREDIT-BREAD -4.23 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740571818 P0742831 CORR-BREAD FOR RESALE 47.37 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740571818 P0742831 CREDIT-BREAD -5.08 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740571209  P0O742831 BREAD FOR RESALE 7.96 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740571117 P0O742831 BREAD FOR RESALE 48.50 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0742831 BREAD FOR RESALE 35.98 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740571917  PQO742831 BREAD FOR RESALE 7.96 142.69
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP P0742831 BREAD FOR RESALE 42.29 142.69
Vendor:; V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING Total: 142.69 142.69
V0222350 EASTMAN SOUND & MUSICO0775-4133-4225 AP 32081 P0741431 MONTHLY MUSIC SERVICE 55.00 55.00
Vendor: V0222350 EASTMAN SOUND & MUSIC  Total: 55.00 55.00
V0223840 ECOLAB PEST 0996-0971-4225 AP 2751273 P0739935 ONE SHOT SERVICE 100.00 100.00
V0223840 ECOLAB PEST 0996-0971-4225 AP 6924180 P0739936 SERVICE PER CONTRACT 113.00 113.00
Vendor: V0223840 ECOLAB PEST ELIMINATION Total: 213.00 213.00
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212980110 P0741371 CREDIT-RTN PACKAGE LUBE -58.51 44.16
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212980100 P0741371 CORR-PACKAGE LUBE 0.30 44.16
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP P0742093 CORR-INVOICE PD -1,202.42 522.28
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP 1212830053 P0739537 FR/RR BRAKES,ROTOR,TRACK 1,202.42 1,202.42
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212980100 P0741371 PACKAGE,LUBRICATION 58.21 44.16
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212980110 P0741371 PACKAG LUBRICATION 44.16 44.16
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0302-4251 AP 1213050059 P0741525 TRANSYND S018 33.76 33.76
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1213060039 P0741851 PRESTOMATIC MNP 12.40 12.40
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0604-7072-4251 AP 1213130061 P0742090 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON VEH 826 178.06 178.06
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP 1212990025 P0742093 R/R BATTERY BOX,CLEAN 190.80 522.28
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP P0742093 ABSLIGHT ON-REPLACED 1,202.42 522.28
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP 1212940037 P0742093 RPLACED ONE 331.48 522.28
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0302-4251 AP 1213040042 P0742357 INL TBE, OUT TBE S011 98.99 207.68
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0302-4251 AP 1213070033 P0742357 SPLASH SHIELD, NUT S011 108.69 207.68
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V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0604-7072-4251 AP 1213050076 P0742604 FILTER 20.09 20.09
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0604-7072-4251 AP 1213080047 P0742605 FUEL FILTER 25.39 129.48
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0604-7072-4251 AP 1213080047 P0742605 OIL FILTER 35.76 129.48
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0604-7072-4251 AP 1213080047 P0742605 PRIMARY FUEL FILTER 1751 129.48
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0604-7072-4251 AP 1213080047 P0742605 AIRFILTER 50.82 129.48
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0604-7072-4251 AP 1212950013 P0742612 REPAIR COOLANT LEAK 404.62 404.62
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1212910028 P0742795 CHUG PROBLEM REPAIR 75.79 75.79
Vendor: V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES & Total: 2,830.74 2,830.74
V0228726  EISENBRAUN, MARK 0101-0201-4270 AP 11/02/11 P0742744 MEALS-PIERRE 36.00 36.00
Vendor: V0228726 EISENBRAUN, MARK Total: 36.00 36.00
V0231880 ELKSTHEATRE 0996-0971-4225 AP SEPT 2011 P0739514 SEPT ON SCREEN ADVERTISING 75.00 75.00
V0231880 ELKSTHEATRE 0615-7102-4225 AP 10-11 P0742594 OCTOBER ON SCREEN 150.00 150.00
Vendor: V0231880 ELKSTHEATRE Total: 225.00 225.00
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4265 AP 1416553 P0742137 PEDIATRIC STETHOSCOPE 9.95 26.20
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4297 AP 1416553 P0742137 EMS DISPOSABLES 16.25 26.20
Vendor: V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL Total: 26.20 26.20
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0616-7103-4225 AP 311170055 P0740339 Cocompost Metals November 2011 140.00 140.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 311170034 P0742082 EFFLUENT NITRATE TEST, NOV 11 18.00 18.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0615-7102-4225 AP 311170047 P0742936 SEMI ANNUAL UNANNOUNCE 247.50 247.50
Vendor:; V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIESINC Total: 405.50 405.50
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47305 P0742423 PLEATED FILTERS 259.20 259.20
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47230 P0742607 PLEATED FILTERS 207.36 258.00
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47230 P0742607 PLEATED FILTERS 50.64 258.00
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47327 P0742611 PLEATED FILTERS 45.48 137.40
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47327 P0742611 PLEATED FILTERS 41.28 137.40
V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 47327 P0742611 PLEATED FILTERS 50.64 137.40
Vendor: V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTSTotal: 654.60 654.60
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4488960 PO741787 TRANSSCRIPTION KIT 179.99 179.99
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0205-4269 AP 4491030 P0741945 LANYARD 0.53 0.53
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0205-4269 AP 4490350 P0741946 COUNTER 15.23 15.23
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0111-4261 AP 4491700 P0742327 PLANNER 20.79 20.79
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V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 4493950 P0742692 TAPE 45.49 45.49
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4489180 P0742752 NOTARY STAMP DOWNIE 19.99 139.06
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4491500 PO742752 INK CARTS 119.07 139.06
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4492790 P0742768 POST IT FLAGS 14.36 14.36
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0613-0604-4261 AP 4493410 P0742833 INK CARTRIDGE 19.98 19.98
Vendor: V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE Total: 435.43 435.43
V0240200 EXPRESS SEED COMPANY 0101-0607-4266 AP 12183227 P0742578 flower seeds 669.14 669.14
Vendor: V0240200 EXPRESS SEED COMPANY Total: 669.14 669.14
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0101-0610-4294 AP 120 10/07/11 P0739265 KERNEL POPCORN FLAVOR 18.30 25.80
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0101-0610-4294 AP 120 10/07/11 P0739265 COLOR/ACTIVITY BOOKS 7.50 25.80
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0996-0971-4263 AP 133 10/19/11 PO740517 VRTMN COOKIE 5.14 38.17
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0996-0971-4263 AP 133 10/19/11 P0740517 DARE MINI CRACKERS 5.50 38.17
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0996-0971-4263 AP 13310/19/11 PO740517 SANCK MIX 3.00 38.17
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0996-0971-4263 AP 133 10/19/11 P0740517 GRAPES SEEDLESS 9.96 38.17
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0996-0971-4263 AP 133 10/19/11 P0740517 BAGELS 5.00 38.17
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0996-0971-4263 AP 13310/19/11 PO740517 CREAM CHEESE 2.99 38.17
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0996-0971-4263 AP 133 10/19/11 P0740517 CRY FRM VARITY CHEESE 6.58 38.17
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER 0996-0971-4261 AP 137 10/12/11 P0740688 DIET COKE 12 PACK 459 11.42
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0996-0971-4261 AP 137 10/12/11 P0740688 20 CT CLASSIC SA CHIPS 6.83 11.42
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0793-0968-4263 AP 34 11/17/11 P0743109 DONUTS-NEW EMPLOY EE 13.98 13.98
Vendor: V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER Total: 89.37 89.37
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 303 (11-03-11) P0742834 FOOD FOR RESALE 73.57 82.03
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 187 (11-12-11) P0742834 FOOD FOR RESALE 8.46 82.03
Vendor: V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST Total: 82.03 82.03
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0606-2073-4263 AP 55489234 P0741233 FLTR PK COFFEE BOARD & 56.01 56.01
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0604-7072-4263 AP 55489314 P0741863 COFFEE 115.16 115.16
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 55222483 P0742131 COFFEE 165.24 168.24
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 55222483 P0742131 SURCHARGE 3.00 168.24
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0613-0604-4520 AP 55222505 P0742836 COFFEE FOR RESALE 343.13 343.13
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0108-4263 AP 55773602 P0742868 COFFEE 240.30 240.30
Vendor: V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO Total: 922.84 922.84
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18944 P0741850 CORR-HCS 7/6-14X2YZ8 54.97 179.55
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V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18944 P0741850 CORR-7/16-14 TOP 1K 23.59 179.55
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 CORR-SHIPPING -0.02 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18900 P0742283 CORR-.750ID" BRASSFERRULE 11.28 308.64
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18900 P0742283 CORR-SHIPPING 6.41 308.64
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA19051 P0742799 CORR-PRICING 0.01 109.92
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18944 P0741850 HCS 1/2-13X1 3/4YZ8 49.24 179.55
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18944 P0741850 HCS1/2-13X 1.5 15.02 179.55
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18944 P0741850 1/2-13TOP LK 7.35 179.55
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA18944 P0741850 1/2-13TOP 29.38 179.55
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0612-7101-4253 AP SDRA18925 P0742266 5/16-18 NYLOCK 6.62 29.17
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0612-7101-4253 AP SDRA18925 P0742266 5/16 USS F/W 3.70 29.17
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0612-7101-4253 AP SDRA18925 P0742266 HCS5/16-18X2 12.04 29.17
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0612-7101-4253 AP SDRA18925 P0742266 HCS5/16-18X1 1/2 5.46 29.17
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0612-7101-4253 AP SDRA18925 P0742266 5/16/18 GHN 1.35 29.17
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18912 P0742281 100" X /2" OPEN TAPE 11.68 11.68
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 40DHEXBUSH 3/8X1/4 BLK 9.69 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 3/8"-16 FHNY Z8 9.52 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 HCS5/8-11 X 2YZ8 1151 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 SHIPPING 6.74 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 SQPLUG SOLID 1/8 7.32 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 1/4 X 2340 BLK 7.40 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 1/4 X 11/2540 BLK 12.50 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 1/2 X CLOSES 40 BLK 3.01 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 1/2 X CLOSES 40 BLK 3.01 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4259 AP SDRA18658 P0742282 40 DSTEELCOUP 1/8 BLK 8.94 79.62
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18900 P0742283 1/2 DIEHEAD RIDGID 60.42 308.64
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18900 P0742283 5/8 DIE HEAD RIDGID 57.60 308.64
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18900 P0742283 3/4 DIE HEAD RIDGID 76.97 308.64
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18900 P0742283 RATCHET 75.79 308.64
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA18900 P0742283 SHIPPING 20.17 308.64
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0202-4269 AP SDRAP181333 P0742298 TORCH STRIKERS & FLAGGING 12.43 12.43
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0302-4253 AP SDRA19050 P0742362 NUTS, BOLTS, WASHERS-STOCK 1,158.45 1,158.45
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0602-7011-4269 AP SDRAP181541 P0742368 CONNECTIONS FOR REDROCKS 8.11 8.11
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA19051 P0742799 1/2-13X2-3/4 SIS 90.09 109.92
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V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA19051 P0742799 1/2-13X2-3/4 SIS 15.02 109.92
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA19051 P0742799 SHIPPING 4.80 109.92
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA19074 PO743087 HCS5/8-11 X 25YZ8 7.22 18.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA19074 P0743087 1"-8FHNYZ 8 1.65 18.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA19074 P0743087 HCS1-8X 35YZ8 5.23 18.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA19074 P0743087 5/8-11 YZ8 NE NYLOCK 3.08 18.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA19074 P0743087 SAEF/W1"Z 0.77 18.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA19074 P0743087 SAEF/W5/8Z 0.17 18.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA19074 P0743087 ADJUSTMENT 0.17 18.29
Vendor: V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY,THE  Total: 1,915.86 1,915.86
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 768895060 P0742239 797686179401,CHARGES 31.09 279.92
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 768895060 P0742239 844763319582, CHARGES 83.57 279.92
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 768895060 P0742239 844763319608,CHARGES 78.63 279.92
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 768895060 P0742239 844763319593,CHARGES 86.63 279.92
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0101-0201-4261 AP 767351536 P0742760 SHIPPING 417.63 417.63
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 769657256 P0742881 797710896412, CHARGES 20.49 51.27
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 769657256 P0742881 754815104127,CHARGES 30.78 51.27
Vendor: V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS Total: 748.82 748.82
V0257705 FLEET COMPUTING INT'L 0101-0305-4292 AP 4186 P0741783 FLEET SERVICE & MAINTENANCE 690.00 690.00
Vendor: V0257705 FLEET COMPUTING INT'L Total: 690.00 690.00
V0262619 FORWARD DISTRIBUTING 0101-0301-4267 AP 940634 P0742963 PATCHES, CAP ADAPTERS-TIRE 67.87 67.87
Vendor: V0262619 FORWARD DISTRIBUTING Total: 67.87 67.87
V0263800 FOUR SEASONSSPORTS  0606-2076-4251 AP 22629 P0741234 72" STRAIGHT PLOW BLADE ARPT 1,619.99 3,239.99
V0263800 FOUR SEASONSSPORTS  0606-2078-4251 AP 22629 P0741234 72" STRAIGHT PLOW BLADE ARPT 1,620.00 3,239.99
V0263800 FOUR SEASONSSPORTS  0604-7072-4253 AP 22578 P0742123 HEADLIGHT BULBS (RANGERS) 98.94 167.12
V0263800 FOUR SEASONSSPORTS  0604-7072-4269 AP 22795 P0742123 OIL CHANGEKITS 68.18 167.12
Vendor: V0263800 FOUR SEASONS SPORTS Total: 3,407.11 3,407.11
V0491865 FRIENDSOF THE CITY 0996-0971-4530 AP 497184 P0741072 OCTOBER BOOKS SALES 1,726.55 1,726.55
Vendor: V0491865 FRIENDSOF THE CITY Total: 1,726.55 1,726.55
V0272010 FRONT RANGE FIRE 0101-0202-4251 AP 40771 P0742303 3& 31/2" STEEL BALL KIT/E4 153.53 153.53
V0272010 FRONT RANGE FIRE 0101-0202-4251 AP 40797 P0742305 FOAM PRO CONTROL HEAD/B4 672.93 672.93
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Vendor: V0272010 FRONT RANGE FIRE Total: 826.46 826.46
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0612-7101-4251 AP 11063701 P0741857 DOOR WINDOW REPAIR 187.20 187.20
Vendor: V0272520 FRONTIER AUTO GLASSLLC Total: 187.20 187.20
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 11/01/11 P0741831 LOAD WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 11-4-11 P0742085 LOAD WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 11-14-11 P0742586 LOAD WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 11-10-11 P0742614 LOAD WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 11-16-11 PO742647 LOAD WATER 65.00 65.00
Vendor: V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE Total: 325.00 325.00
V0275943 FUERST, MARTI 0996-0971-4270 AP 09/27/11 P0738941 CORR-COST 10.00 35.00
V0275943 FUERST, MARTI 0996-0971-4270 AP 09/27/11 P0738941 WEST RIVER HISTORY 25.00 35.00
Vendor: V0275943 FUERST, MARTI Total: 35.00 35.00
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00082968 P0741859 CORR-COST RESPIRATOR -0.01 156.61
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00083487 P0743083 CORR-1/16 90 DEG BENT TUBE -0.01 106.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00082969 P0741552 SORBENT OIL BOOM 5X10 4/ BALE 57.33 95.35
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00082969 P0741552 FREIGHT 38.02 95.35
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0775-0911-4253 AP 00082824 P0741633 TIRES/COMMISSARY CART 39.75 39.75
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0602-7012-4269 AP 00083050 P0741694 MARK PAINT BLUE 36) 121.92 121.92
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4269 AP 00083051 P0741695 GREEN PAINT 120.04 120.04
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00082968 P0741859 SCHWINGER RESPIRATOR 39.67 156.61
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00082968 P0741859 STOCK RESPIRATOR LARGE 39.67 156.61
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00082968 P0741859 DIAZ RESPIRATOR MED 38.64 156.61
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00082968 P0741859 STOCK RESPIRATOR MED 38.64 156.61
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0602-7012-4253 AP 00083156 P0741973 COUPLER FOR AIR COMPRESSOR 2.88 2.88
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00083185 P0741983 FEMALE SWIVEL 41.40 53.72
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00083185 P0741983 TOUGH COVER 12.32 53.72
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00083184 P0741984 STOCK LEATHER SAFETY GLOVES 246.31 246.31
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4263 AP 00083193 P0741986 STOCK CRADLE HEAD GEAR 91.84 112.84
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00083193 P0741986 STOCK YOKE ASSEMBLEY 21.00 112.84
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00083194 P0741987 STOCK FILTER COVER 3041 76.33
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00083194 P0741987 STOCK CRADLE HEADGEAR 45.92 76.33
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4263 AP 00083094 P0742084 ROUGH COATED SAFETY GLOVES 48.31 90.29
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V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4263 AP 00083094 P0742084 COATED SAFETY GLOVES 41.98 90.29
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7072-4269 AP 00083181 P0742096 EAR PLUGS (STOCK) 49.00 157.00
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7072-4269 AP 00083181 P0742096 WINTER GLOVES, LARGE (STOCK) 54.00 157.00
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7072-4269 AP 00083181 P0742096 WINTER GLOVES, X-LARGE 54.00 157.00
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0101-0205-4263 AP 00083222 P0742196 WINTER GLOVE, MIKE WOLF 9.00 30.42
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0101-0205-4263 AP 00083222 P0742196 WORK GLOVE, MIKEWOLF & 21.42 30.42
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0612-7101-4251 AP 00083363 P0742793 TEST PORT PLUG x 13.34 13.99
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0612-7101-4251 AP 00083363 P0742793 #6 BOSS O RING 90 DUR BUNA 0.65 13.99
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0612-7101-4263 AP 00083510 P0742946 STOCK VIKING EARMUFF 16.27 27.58
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0612-7101-4263 AP 00083510 P0742946 STOCK MUSTANG WITH 6.53 27.58
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0612-7101-4263 AP 00083510 P0742946 STOCK COVER2 OTG SAFETY 4.78 27.58
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4257 AP 00083486 P0743082 9/16' 90DEG BENT TUBE FEM SWVL 6.60 86.83
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. 0616-7103-4257 AP 00083486 P0743082 3/4' FEMAKLE SWVL SAE 37 DEG J 2.95 86.83
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4257 AP 00083486 P0743082 3/8" EZ-FLEX 4000 PSI 2 WIRE 1 20.41 86.83
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4257 AP 00083486 P0743082 3/4' FEMALE SWVL SAE 37 DEG JI 14.16 86.83
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. 0616-7103-4257 AP 00083486 P0743082 1/2" EZ-FLEX 3500 PSI 2 WIRE 1 42,71 86.83
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00083487 P0743083 12 MJC X 20 MPT FRG CHAMFER 31.24 106.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00083487 P0743083 11/2 MALEPIPETO 1 1/4' FEM 16.94 106.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00083487 P0743083 12MJ X 12 FJS 90DEG 5.48 106.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00083487 P0743083 4 SPIRAL 100R12 3/4" HOSE 4000 17.37 106.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00083487 P0743083 11/16' FEM SWVL JC-3/4" HOSE 10.03 106.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00083487 P0743083 /16 90 DEG BENT TUBE FEM SWVL 25.17 106.22
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00083492 P0743084 STOCK COMFO ELITE 1/2 MASK 46.33 46.33
Vendor: V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. Total: 1,584.41 1,584.41
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0775-4134-4251 AP 212930042 P0741634 TAIL LIGHTS/BUS REPAIRS 138.48 138.48
Vendor: V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE & Total: 138.48 138.48
V0305680 GOLDEN WEST INTERNET 0775-4134-4225 AP 245994 P0741432 INSTALLATION OF AIPHONE 466.83 466.83
V0305680 GOLDEN WEST INTERNET 0775-0917-4225 AP 249334 P0741635 BDR OFFSITE STORAGE,i-WITNESS 449.25 449.25
Vendor: V0305680 GOLDEN WEST INTERNET Total: 916.08 916.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0505-8919-4295 AP 249848 P0719803 CSAC VOIPPROJECT 84,456.78 84,456.78
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0606-2075-4295 AP 249017 P0741006 FUEL FARM SERIAL CONNECTION 1,341.77 1,341.77
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0782-0939-4295 AP 249137 P0741012 TE11-5206 COMM SY STEM 1,373.38 1,373.38
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V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-0609-4253 AP 249218 P0741230 TELEPHONE VOIP REGULAR 95.00 115.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-0609-4253 AP 249218 P0741230 SERVICE CALL CHARGE 20.00 115.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0606-2073-4295 AP 249327 P0741902 OCT'11 STORAGE 1,092.00 1,092.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0505-8919-4295 AP 249563 P0742185 PHONE LICENSES-VOIP 756.00 756.00
Vendor: V0305780 GOLDEN WEST Total: 89,134.93 89,134.93
V0307140 GRAINGER, WW 0604-7072-4269 AP 829165414 P0741675 FILTER MEDIA 70.95 70.95
V0307140 GRAINGER, WW 0604-7072-4269 AP 9682471132 P0742560 REVERSIBLE MATS 281.10 281.10
Vendor: V0307140 GRAINGER, WW Total: 352.05 352.05
V0307229 GRANICUSINC 0101-6024-4295 AP 31092 P0743191 MANAGED SERVICE-DEC 2011 1,419.07 1,419.07
Vendor: V0307229 GRANICUSINC Total: 1,419.07 1,419.07
V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS 0101-0108-4269 AP 124743 P0742869 SCALES AND ERASERS 28.06 28.06
V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS 0101-0108-4253 AP 124583 P0742923 KIP 3000 MAINTENANCE 290.00 290.00
Vendor: V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS Total: 318.06 318.06
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0775-4134-4251 AP 1GS379746 P0739502 TIRES/92 CHEVY 595.23 631.13
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0775-4134-4251 AP 1380799 P0739502 FLAT REPAIR/UNIT 310 17.95 631.13
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0775-4134-4251 AP 1380765 P0739502 FLAT REPAIR/UNIT 309 TRUCK 17.95 631.13
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0612-7101-4267 AP 1382487 P0742275 11r225 SAILUN 753 2,359.60 2,359.60
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0615-7102-4267 AP 1GS383393 P0743090 LT24570R17 WRL SLT ARMR DWL 564.20 564.20
Vendor: V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. Total: 3,5654.93 3,554.93
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP W05887 P0741948 CATLOW SWIVEL 3/4 22.38 193.19
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP W05887 P0741948 FILLRITE O RING BUNA 2.87 193.19
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP W05887 P0741948 FILLRITE KNOB ASSEMBLY 427 193.19
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP W05887 P0741948 FILLRITE OCUNTER GAL 61.35 193.19
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP W05887 P0741948 FILLRITEFACEPLT 6.53 193.19
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP W05887 P0741948 INDUSTRIAL LABOR 93.00 193.19
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0616-7103-4253 AP W05887 P0741948 SHOP SUPPLIES 2.79 193.19
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE  0101-0618-4257 AP 6116911 P0742092 REPLACED STARTER ON BUS 241.79 241.79
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE 0604-7072-4253 AP 6116711 P0742124 REPAIR GAS PUMP 197.76 197.76
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0101-0305-4251 AP 33127 P0742359 AIR CPLR, AIR PLUG S065 16.86 16.86
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE  0101-0607-4259 AP 33117 P0742563 worm clamps 36.72 36.72
Vendor: V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE INC Total: 686.32 686.32
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V0318259 GUARDIAN TRACKING LLC 0101-0201-4295 AP 20110153 P0742827 SOFTWARE AGREEMENT 1,224.00 1,224.00
Vendor: V0318259 GUARDIAN TRACKING LLC Total: 1,224.00 1,224.00

V0318970 GUNN PRODUCTIONS 0996-0971-4225 AP SEPT 2011 PO739517 SEPT MESSAGES ON HOLD 34.95 34.95
Vendor: V0318970 GUNN PRODUCTIONS Total: 34.95 34.95

V0318995 GUNTER, GLEN 0602-7011-4530 AP 11-10-11 P0742960 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0318995 GUNTER, GLEN Total: 125.00 125.00

V0319270 GUSTAVE A LARSON 0775-0911-4253 AP RPC0034056 P0741636 REPAIRS/ICE MACHINE 613.17 613.17
Vendor: V0319270 GUSTAVE A LARSON COMPANY otal: 613.17 613.17

V0326649 HAGGERTY'S 0101-0609-4261 AP 29859 P0741044 10FT CABLE 22.50 22.50
Vendor: V0326649 HAGGERTY'S Total: 22.50 22.50

V0327365 HALL, BERNIE 0101-0204-4270 AP 11/08/11 P0742673 MEALS-PIERRE 35.00 35.00
Vendor: V0327365 HALL, BERNIE Total: 35.00 35.00

V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0205-4265 AP 1529170 P0741947 DRILL/SCREW BIT SET 8.09 44.63
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0205-4265 AP 1529170 P0741947 RATCHET ADAPTOR 3.77 44.63
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0205-4263 AP 1529170 P0741947 GLOVES, FOR JOHN LESS 19.30 44.63
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0205-4269 AP 1529170 P0741947 KEY STRAP 1.79 44.63
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0205-4265 AP 1529170 P0741947 13/32 DRILL BIT 8.99 44.63
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0205-4265 AP 1529170 P0741947 TAPE MEASURE 2.69 44.63
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4264 AP 1529196 P0742140 air freshener/t.bowl! brushes 31.99 40.25
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4263 AP 1529038 P0742140 gloves/stock 8.26 40.25
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0202-4265 AP 1527881 P0742299 AIR CHUCK,QUICK CONNECT 12.04 12.04
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0202-4251 AP 1526699 P0742301 HOOKS,CHAIN FOR HANG 3.03 3.03
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4269 AP 1529863 P0742564 clothesline 9.52 9.52
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4257 AP 1531051 P0742576 electrical tape 4.00 4.00
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0602-7011-4269 AP 1531668 P0742638 PACT FAUCET, SALT 10) 102.89 102.89
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4257 AP 1531956 P0742925 extension cords/Christmas 25.77 49.16
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4265 AP 1532415 P0742925 snow pusher 23.39 49.16
Vendor: V0340280 HARDWARE HANK Total: 265.52 265.52

V0344725 HARRISON, TONY 0101-0201-4270 AP 11/02/11 P0742742 MEALS-PIERRE 36.00 36.00
Vendor: V0344725 HARRISON, TONY Total: 36.00 36.00
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V0344120 HARRY'SUPHOLSTERY 0604-7073-4253 AP 442133 P0742125 RECOVER CHAIR 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0344120 HARRY'SUPHOLSTERY Total: 125.00 125.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0606-2073-4269 AP T44206 P0742050 KEYSFOR GENERATORS 1,2,&3 8.00 8.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0612-4269 AP T44252 P0742417 DUPLICATEKEY 6.40 6.40
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0607-4269 AP T44311 PO742577 to make user keys 15.20 15.20
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0401-4251 AP T44317 P0742689 DUPLICATE KEY S025 5.00 13.50
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0302-4251 AP T44317 P0742689 DUPLICATE KEY S133 5.00 13.50
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0301-4269 AP T44317 P0742689 DUPLICATEKEY-GATE 3.50 13.50
Vendor: V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP Total: 43.10 43.10
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 3272953 P0742127 AZONE 15 640.00 1,405.35
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 3272953 P0742127 HYDROCHLORIC ACID 765.35 1,405.35
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3279935 P0742192 CHLORINE 150 LB CYL 110811 840.00 3,726.04
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3279935 P0742192 HYDROFLUOSILICICACID 5550LB  2,886.04 3,726.04
Vendor: V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL Total: 5,131.39 5,131.39
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7014-4269 AP 3591509 P0741808 METERS 1 /2 INCH TURBO 2,361.00 8,931.00
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7014-4269 AP 3591509 P0741808 METERS 1 1/2 INCH COMPOUND 6,570.00 8,931.00
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7014-4253 AP 4016939 P0741966 DRIVE SEC SOCKET 1/4 INCH 2) 38.34 38.34
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7011-4253 AP 3800308 P0743112 CORR PO#P0739598 24.00 24.00
Vendor: V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS  Total: 8,993.34 8,993.34
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, 0606-2073-4253 AP K9922921 P0741907 VACFLTR PANELS 212.00 391.73
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO,  0606-2073-4253 AP K9922921 P0741907 VAC BRUSH 179.73 391.73
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, 0602-7012-4264 AP G1201881 P0742849 GARBAGE BAGS 82.18 82.18
Vendor: V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, THE Total: 473.91 473.91
V0350440 HEDRICK, DON 0101-0201-4270 AP 10/30/11 P0741822 MEALS-COLORADO 140.00 752.60
V0350440 HEDRICK, DON 0101-0201-4270 AP 56349 P0741822 MOTEL-COLORADO 612.60 752.60
Vendor: V0350440 HEDRICK, DON Total: 752.60 752.60
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4312 P0742014 OCTOBER 2011 MONTHLY 50.00 572.80
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4312 P0742014 DEDICATED PHONE LINE 60.00 572.80
V0351649 HELP! LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4312 P0742014 CHARGE PER CALL 448.00 572.80
V0351649 HELP!' LINECENTERINC  0101-0111-4225 AP 4312 P0742014 LONG DISTANCE CHARGES 14.80 572.80
Vendor: V0351649 HELP! LINE CENTER INC Total: 572.80 572.80
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V0355655 HERITAGE NURSERY INC  0101-0607-4259 AP 19822 P0742813 3x100 typar/pins-Star of the W 79.20 79.20
Vendor: V0355655 HERITAGE NURSERY INC Total: 79.20 79.20
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0609-4295 AP 50153226 P0736314 HP ELITEBOOK 8406P 3,249.00 3,249.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0610-4295 AP 50345659 P0738190 HP COMPAQ 8200 ELITECMT BUS 5,286.00 5,286.00
Vendor: V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD Total: 8,535.00 8,535.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152961 P0742418 CORR 10.19T 1R ASPHALT 517.65 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152961 P0742418 CREDIT ASPHALT -627.70 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152961 P0742418 CORR 11.1T 1IRASPHALT 559.31 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152961 P0742418 CREDIT ASPHALT -678.22 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152960 P0742418 CORR 9.97T 1R ASPHALT 506.48 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152960 P0742418 CREDIT ASPHALT -533.40 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152960 P0742418 CORR 7.08T 1R ASPHALT 359.66 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152960 P0742418 CREDIT ASPHALT -378.78 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4380/1929-093 AP 4F P0743123 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD -4,418.91 53,056.42
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP 4F P0743123 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD -77,454.27 53,056.42
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-0833-4380/1929-083 AP 4F P0743123 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 3,042.84 53,056.42
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP 4F P0743123 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 50,013.58 53,056.42
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP P0736596 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 13,401.96 13,532.77
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP P0736596 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 6.25 13,532.77
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-0833-4380/1929-083 AP P0736596 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 124.56 13,532.77
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-0833-4380/1929-083 AP P0739236 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 129.73 7,120.52
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP P0739236 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 6,989.41 7,120.52
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP P0739236 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 1.38 7,120.52
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152457 P0741784 2.05TN 2R ASPHALT 126.28 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152461 P0741784 4.14TN 1R ASPHALT 210.31 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152462 P0741784 12.92TN 1R ASPHALT 656.34 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152544 P0741784 4.49TN 1R ASPHALT 228.09 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152546 P0741784 2.49TN 1R ASPHALT 126.49 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152602 P0741784 24.86TN 1R ASPHALT 1,262.88 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152603 P0741784 3.16TN 1R ASPHALT 160.53 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152752 P0741784 1.59TN E1 ASPHALT 80.77 2,851.69
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 152910 P0741923 CORR PO#P0740745 -558.54 -28.19
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 152915 P0741923 CORR PO#P0740745-LIMESTONE 530.35 -28.19
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V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-0833-4380/1929-083 AP P0742103 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 1,152.97 4,842.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0604-0833-4380/1929-083 AP P0742103 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 8.75 4,842.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP P0742103 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 3,595.84 4,842.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP P0742103 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 84.85 4,842.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 152812 P0742189 LIMESTONE 27T, ROADSTONE 396.08 3,928.99
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 152870 P0742189 LIMESTONE 77.93T 779.30 3,928.99
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 152907 P0742189 ASPHALT 10.04T 510.03 3,928.99
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 152924 P0742189 STONE 9.84T, LIMESTONE 22.93T 318.84 3,928.99
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 152968 P0742189 ROADSTONE 20.04T 150.30 3,928.99
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 153016 P0742189 ASPHALT 34.93T 1,774.44 3,928.99
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152458 P0742418 21.20TN 1R ASPHALT 1,305.92 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152753 P0742418 17.05TN 1R ASPHALT 912.18 1,943.10
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152852 P0742420 2.21TN IR ASPHALT 112.27 458.22
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 152906 P0742420 1.66TN HR ASPHALT 84.33 458.22
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153017 P0742420 1.70TN HR ASPHALT 86.36 458.22
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153029 P0742420 3.45TN HR ASPHALT 175.26 458.22
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 152869 P0742422 19.50TN 1IN BASE 126.76 319.82
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 152967 P0742422 9.85TN 1IN BASE 64.03 319.82
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 153036 P0742422 19.85TN 1IN BASE 129.03 319.82
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 153094 P0742639 ROADSTONE 15.25T 114.38 236.28
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 153144 P0742639 LIMESTONE 12.19T 121.90 236.28
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153187 P0742686 SS-1H TACK OIL 45.00 45.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 153028 P0742723 ASPHALT 9.12T 463.30 778.08
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 153288 P0742723 ASPHALT 5.11T 314.78 778.08
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0607-4254 AP 153015 P0742787 pothole patcher/dino park 105.66 105.66
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153289 P0742852 5.21TN 2R ASPHALT 320.94 4,016.55
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153290 P0742852 15.16TN 2R ASPHALT 933.86 4,016.55
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153181 P0742852 17.12TN 1R ASPHALT 869.70 4,016.55
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153185 P0742852 B58TN 1R ASPHALT 29.46 4,016.55
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153186 P0742852 27.59TN 1R, 2R ASPHALT 1,477.38 4,016.55
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153184 P0742852 7.33TN 1R, 2R ASPHALT 385.21 4,016.55
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 153195 P0742853 19.69TN 1IN BASE 127.99 269.57
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 153145 P0742853 8.86TN 1" BASE 57.59 269.57
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 153195 P0742853 9.23TN 3IN BALLAST 83.99 269.57
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V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0302-4254 AP 153287 P0742929 1.76TN 2R ASPHALT 108.42 108.42
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0616-7103-4252 AP 152871 P0743067 MAN SAND-AIR SEPARATED 122.65 206.54
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0616-7103-4252 AP 152871 PO743067 HAUL CHARGE 83.89 206.54
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4380/1929-093 AP 4F P0743123 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 4,418.91 53,056.42
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1929-093 AP 4F P0743123 SSW11-1929 JACKSON BLVD 77,454.27 53,056.42
Vendor: V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO Total: 93,791.85 93,791.85

V0367540 HILLSTIRE & SUPPLY INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 21472 P0743093 1000R20 TUBE 22.00 22.00
Vendor: V0367540 HILLSTIRE & SUPPLY INC. Total: 22.00 22.00

V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0607-4264 AP 600008256 P0742786 paper towel s/dispenser 54.25 54.25
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0607-4264 AP 600009764 P0743153 bowl mop & cleaners 44,12 44,12
Vendor: V0367655 HILLYARD INC. Total: 98.37 98.37

V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0775-0911-4269 AP C796868 P0741433 TABLE FLORAL DECOR/CATERING 110.92 110.92
Vendor: V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY Total: 110.92 110.92

V0371614 HOFMANN, WALTER 0602-7011-4530 AP 11-09-11 P0742961 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0371614 HOFMANN, WALTER Total: 125.00 125.00

V0372480 HOLIDAY INN-CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 253285 P0742883 LODG-PECKOSH, T 77.00 154.00
V0372480 HOLIDAY INN-CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 253306 P0742883 LODG-SCHIPKE, G 77.00 154.00
Vendor: V0372480 HOLIDAY INN-CITY CENTER Total: 154.00 154.00

V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0101-0618-4225 AP 641074 P0742258 MOW,TRIM,R/R SPRINKLER MBTC 649.36 649.36
Vendor: V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., G.J. Total: 649.36 649.36

V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0101-0304-4269 AP 985088 P0741803 MOTOR BRUSH 3.10 3.10
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0505-8912-4372/6025-891AP 983700 P0742194 3" Hand Seamer 51.00 119.00
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0505-8912-4372/6025-891AP 983700 P0742194 Hand Seamer, 6" 68.00 119.00
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 985090 P0742820 Snip Right Offset and SL Offes 29.30 29.30
Vendor: V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, STANotal: 151.40 151.40

V0376000 HSBC BUSINESS 0616-7103-4253 AP 24680485 P0741847 CORR-SHIPPING 25.78 145.66
V0376000 HSBC BUSINESS 0616-7103-4253 AP 24680485 P0741847 BALLS 119.88 145.66
Vendor: V0376000 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS Total: 145.66 145.66

V0656770 HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE 0101-0503-4624 AP 12/2011 P0743332 DEC11 sUBSIDY 11,095.16 11,095.16
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Vendor: V0656770 HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE  Total: 11,095.16 11,095.16
V0384081 |.D.EDGEINC 0606-2073-4261 AP 56103 P0741235 SECURITY BADGE PRINTER 150.00 159.86
V0384081 I.D.EDGEINC 0606-2073-4261 AP 56103 P0741235 FRT CHGS 9.86 159.86

Vendor: V0384081 |.D.EDGE INC Total: 159.86 159.86
V0395550 IATSE LOCAL 731 0775-4133-4225 AP 10/31/11 P0741434 CALL STEWARD SERVICES/3RD 220.00 220.00

Vendor: V0395550 IATSE LOCAL 731 Total: 220.00 220.00
V0384599 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES0775-4132-4253 AP 85932472 P0743118 NOV11 COPIER MAINT 0.56 345.45
V0384599 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES0101-6021-4253 AP 85932472 P0743118 NOV11 COPIER MAINT 111.93 345.45
V0384599 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES0101-6022-4253 AP 85932472 P0743118 NOV11 COPIER MAINT 105.32 345.45
V0384599 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES0101-6026-4253 AP 85932472 P0743118 NOV11 COPIER MAINT 1.78 345.45
V0384599 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES0793-0968-4253 AP 85932472 P0743118 NOV11 COPIER MAINT 125.86 345.45

Vendor: V0384599 IKON FINANCIAL SERVICES Total: 345.45 345.45
V0384600 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 0101-0612-4253 AP 5021339115 P0743041 BASE 11/8/11 TO 12/07/11 106.47 106.47
V0384600 |IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 0101-6021-4261 AP 1032205444 P0743121 STAPLES-COPIER 78.00 78.00

Vendor: V0384600 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS Total: 184.47 184.47
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0606-2076-4261 AP 1967865 P0741007 OPS CERT CVRS/HOLDERS 24.99 24.99
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0101-0108-4261 AP 1980307 P0742872 STAPLER AND PHONE SHOULDER 46.39 46.39

Vendor: V0388100 INDOFF INC Total: 71.38 71.38
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0101-0401-4253 AP 4563582 P0742381 HYD ADAPTER, HOSE S042 30.67 30.67

Vendor: V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. Total: 30.67 30.67
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 70041860 P0732398 PROCESSING 20.71 20.71
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01221538 P0739621 BOOKS/AUDIO 664.88 664.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01221538 P0739621 none 0.00 664.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01221539 P0739622 BOOKS/AUDIO 10.74 10.74
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01221540 P0739623 BOOKSAUDIO 10.76 10.76
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01221541 P0739624 PROCESSING 83.03 83.03
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01227206 P0739625 BOOKSAUDIO 298.23 298.23
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01227207 P0739626 PROCESSING 22.37 22.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01247252 P0739627 BOOKSAUDIO 60.12 60.12
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01247253 P0739628 PROCESSING 7.14 7.14
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01221537 P0739668 BOOKS/AUDIO 78.66 78.66
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01221537 P0739668 none 0.00 78.66
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01443909 P0740372 BOOKS/AUDIO 51.91 51.91
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01443910 PO740373 BOOKS/AUDIO 24.75 24.75
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01443911 P0740374 PROCESSING 4.61 4.61
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01443912 P0740375 BOOKS/AUDIO 19.67 19.67
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01443913 P0740376 PROCESSING 124 124
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01449774 P0740377 BOOKS/AUDIO 34.64 34.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01449775 P0740378 PROCESSING 2.40 2.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01462403 P0740379 BOOKS/AUDIO 15.55 15.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01462404 P0740380 BOOKSAUDIO 6.58 6.58
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01462405 P0740381 BOOKS/AUDIO 64.11 64.11
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01462406 P0740382 BOOKS/AUDIO 709.86 709.86
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01462407 P0740383 BOOKSAUDIO 16.99 16.99
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01462408 P0740384 BOOKSAUDIO 62.68 62.68
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01462409 P0740385 BOOKS/AUDIO 31.86 31.86
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01462410 P0740386 PROCESSING 74.43 74.43
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01285065 P0740387 BOOKS/AUDIO 22.00 22.00
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01285066 P0740388 BOOKSAUDIO 14.36 14.36
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01285067 P0740389 PROCESSING 2.04 2.04
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325118 P0740390 BOOKS/AUDIO 40.54 40.54
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325119 P0740391 BOOKSAUDIO 126.56 126.56
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325120 P0740392 BOOKSAUDIO 44.02 44.02
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325121 P0740394 BOOKS/AUDIO 17.05 17.05
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325122 P0740395 BOOKS/AUDIO 32.20 32.20
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325123 P0740396 BOOKS/AUDIO 80.66 80.66
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325124 P0740397 BOOKS/AUDIO 191.03 191.03
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325125 P0740398 BOOKS/AUDIO 11.45 11.45
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325126 P0740399 BOOKS/AUDIO 36.57 36.57
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325127 P0740400 BOOKSAUDIO 33.69 33.69
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01325128 P0740401 BOOKSAUDIO 59.97 59.97
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01325129 P0740402 PROCESSING 59.72 59.72
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01343563 P0740419 BOOKSAUDIO 10.63 10.63
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01343564 P0740420 BOOKS/AUDIO 33.96 33.96
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01343565 P0740421 BOOKS/AUDIO 1,387.25 1,387.25
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01343566 P0740422 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.74 13.74
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01343567 P0740423 BOOKSAUDIO 9.45 9.45
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01343568 P0740424 BOOKS/AUDIO 16.28 16.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01343569 P0740425 PROCESSING 159.30 159.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01366388 P0740426 BOOKS/AUDIO 116.94 116.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01366389 P0740427 PROCESSING 4.88 4.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01407883 P0740625 BOOKSAUDIO 12.94 12.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423601 P0740626 BOOKS/AUDIO 79.70 79.70
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423602 P0740627 BOOKS/AUDIO 161.92 161.92
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423603 P0740628 BOOKSAUDIO 26.39 26.39
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423604 P0740629 BOOKS/AUDIO 87.44 87.44
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423605 P0740630 BOOKS/AUDIO 54.85 54.85
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01482524 P0740631 BOOKS/AUDIO 272.47 272.47
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01482525 P0740632 BOOKSAUDIO 18.53 18.53
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01482526 P0740633 BOOKS/AUDIO 18.97 18.97
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01482527 P0740634 PROCESSING 17.30 17.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01407884 P0740643 BOOKSAUDIO 498.30 498.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01407885 P0740644 PROCESSING 73.10 73.10
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423595 P0740645 BOOKS/AUDIO 18.33 18.33
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423596 P0740646 BOOKSAUDIO 9.56 9.56
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423597 P0740647 BOOKS/AUDIO 200.76 200.76
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423598 P0740648 BOOKSAUDIO 104.35 104.35
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423599 P0740649 BOOKS/AUDIO 327.81 327.81
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423600 P0740650 BOOKSAUDIO 73.68 73.68
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423606 P0740651 BOOKSAUDIO 46.27 46.27
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423607 P0740652 BOOKS/AUDIO 547.40 547.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01423608 P0740653 PROCESSING 162.67 162.67
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01423609 P0740654 BOOKSAUDIO 30.30 30.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01423610 P0740655 PROCESSING 124 124
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01429115 P0740656 BOOKSAUDIO 32.73 32.73
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01429116 P0740657 BOOKSAUDIO 23.53 23.53
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01429117 P0740658 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.37 6.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01429118 P0740659 BOOKS/AUDIO 277.98 277.98
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01429119 P0740660 PROCESSING 35.72 35.72
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01534103 P0740962 BOOKS/AUDIO 104.85 104.85
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01534104 P0740963 BOOKSAUDIO 153.16 153.16
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01534105 P0740964 BOOKS/AUDIO 33.50 33.50
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01534106 P0740965 PROCESSING 9.60 9.60
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01500662 P0740967 BOOKSAUDIO 6.64 6.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01500663 P0740968 BOOKSAUDIO 57.12 57.12
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01500664 P0740969 BOOKSAUDIO 12.87 12.87
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01500665 P0740970 BOOKS/AUDIO 34.14 34.14
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01500666 P0740971 BOOKS/AUDIO 111.81 111.81
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01500667 P0740972 PROCESSING 7.28 7.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546441 P0741050 BOOKS/AUDIO 128.17 128.17
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546440 P0741143 BOOKS/AUDIO 25.84 25.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546442 P0741146 BOOKS/AUDIO 52.00 52.00
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546443 P0O741147 BOOKSAUDIO 237.50 237.50
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546444 P0741148 BOOKS/AUDIO 60.86 60.86
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546445 P0741149 BOOKS/AUDIO 9.76 9.76
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546446 P0741150 BOOKSAUDIO 49.38 49.38
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546447 P0741151 BOOKS/AUDIO 131.28 131.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546448 P0741152 BOOKS/AUDIO 119.10 119.10
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546449 P0741153 BOOKSAUDIO 27.92 27.92
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546450 P0741154 BOOKS/AUDIO 51.40 51.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01546451 P0741155 PROCESSING 80.55 80.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546452 P0741156 BOOKS/AUDIO 11.17 11.17
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546453 P0741157 BOOKS/AUDIO 6.81 6.81
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546454 P0741158 BOOKSAUDIO 1,176.28 1,176.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546455 P0741159 BOOKS/AUDIO 17.05 17.05
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01546456 P0741160 BOOKS/AUDIO 11.26 11.26
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01546457 P0741161 PROCESSING 110.32 110.32
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01552921 P0741162 BOOKS/AUDIO 505.24 505.24
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01552922 P0741163 PROCESSING 54.12 54.12
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01569868 P0741304 BOOKSAUDIO 28.72 28.72
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01569869 P0741305 BOOKSAUDIO 16.55 16.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01569870 P0741306 BOOKS/AUDIO 87.29 87.29
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01569874 P0741307 PROCESSING 24.64 24.64
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01586257 P0741308 BOOKS/AUDIO 13.46 13.46
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59794283 P0741309 BOOKS/AUDIO 22.13 22.13
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01569871 P0741310 BOOKS/AUDIO 24.00 24.00
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01569872 P0741311 BOOKS/AUDIO 17.86 17.86
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01569873 P0741312 BOOKSAUDIO 36.33 36.33
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01586258 P0741313 BOOKSAUDIO 13.46 13.46
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01586259 P0741314 BOOKS/AUDIO 36.25 36.25
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01586260 P0741315 BOOKS/AUDIO 104.67 104.67
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01586261 P0741316 PROCESSING 10.69 10.69
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602525 P0741321 BOOKS/AUDIO 7.68 7.68
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602526 P0741322 BOOKS/AUDIO 2357 23.57
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602527 P0741323 BOOKS/AUDIO 9.46 9.46
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602528 P0741324 BOOKS/AUDIO 615.17 615.17
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01602529 P0741325 PROCESSING 73.18 73.18
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602530 P0741326 BOOKS/AUDIO 25.46 25.46
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602531 P0741327 BOOKSAUDIO 29.39 29.39
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602532 P0741328 BOOKS/AUDIO 19.92 19.92
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01602533 P0741329 PROCESSING 6.78 6.78
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 01602534 P0741330 BOOKS/AUDIO 1,305.64 1,305.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 01602535 P0741331 PROCESSING 146.11 146.11

Vendor: V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS Total: 14,218.21 14,218.21
V0394896 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES 0101-0609-4225 AP R225693IN P0740801 MILLENNIUM SUBSCRIPTION 43,504.00 43,504.00
V0394896 INNOVATIVE INTERFACES 0996-0971-4225 AP R225693IN P0741348 MILLENNIUM HOSTING FEES 5,400.00 5,400.00

Vendor: V0394896 INNOVATIVE INTERFACESINCTotal: 48,904.00 48,904.00
V0396500 INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF 0101-0204-4292 AP 2012 P0742323 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - JEFF 102.00 102.00

Vendor: V0396500 INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF Total: 102.00 102.00
V0396720 INTERNATIONAL ASSOC  0101-0201-4292 AP 2012 P0742759 MEMBERSHIP LICHTY 70.00 70.00

Vendor: V0396720 INTERNATIONAL ASSOC FOR Total: 70.00 70.00
V0398925 INTERNATIONAL 0101-0205-4292 AP 2012 P0741972 ANNUAL DUES, MIKE PETERSON 80.00 80.00

Vendor: V0398925 INTERNATIONAL MUNICIPAL Total: 80.00 80.00
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0775-4134-4253 AP 059496 P0741637 BATTERY/ICE ARENA EDGER 48.15 147.85
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0775-4132-4295 AP 091411 P0741637 LAPTOPBATTERY 99.70 147.85
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V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0602-7014-4269 AP 091533 P0741968 REBUILT BATTERY 18V 45.00 45.00
V0400450 INTERSTATEBATTERIES 0101-0202-4597 AP 059377 P0742308 24 3V LITHIUM CR2032 BATTERIES 42.96 42.96

Vendor: V0400450 INTERSTATE BATTERIESINC Total: 235.81 235.81
V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO  0101-0607-4253 AP SJ30787A P0742142 plow edges/blades 142.33 142.33

Vendor: V0412660 JENNER EQUIPMENT CO Total: 142.33 142.33
V0412773 JENNIGESUPHOLSTERY  0101-0201-4251 AP 0867 P0742826 SEAT REPAIR 200.00 200.00

Vendor: V0412773 JENNIGES UPHOL STERY Total: 200.00 200.00
V0416451 JOE'SSANDBLASTING &  0782-0939-4225 AP 656339 P0739736 TE11-5201 RAMP JETWAY 10,600.00 10,600.00

Vendor: V0416451 JOE'SSANDBLASTING & Total: 10,600.00 10,600.00
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST -294,495.40 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST 43,188.94 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST OB 28,751.60 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST RET RLS 222,554.86 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST -6,010.11 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST 881.41 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST OB 586.76 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 14 P0741011 TXWY A RCNST RET RLS 4541.94 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 14 P0741011 AIP41 TXIWY A 294,495.40 300,505.51
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 14 P0741011 PFC 6.5 TXIWY A 6,010.11 300,505.51

Vendor: V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE Total: 300,505.51 300,505.51
V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN 0613-0604-4520 AP 469601 P0742835 WINE FOR RESaLE 85.15 85.15

Vendor: V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN Total: 85.15 85.15
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0606-2073-4225 AP 14119990102 P0741899 MAIN TERM CHILLER OIL 2,366.00 2,366.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0775-4134-4253 AP 14141621125  P0742002 REPAIRS/COMPRESSOR 433.00 672.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0775-4134-4253 AP 14142126017  P0742002 REPAIRS/ZAM HOT WATER 239.00 672.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 14137863492 P0742166 LABOR 1,649.00 2,252.57
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 14137863492 P0742166 DAMPER ACTUATOR SET OF 2 513.57 2,252.57
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0603-4253 AP 14137863492 P0742166 MILEAGE CHARGE 90.00 2,252.57
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0608-0840-4259 AP 14165370241  P0742719 PERFORMED QUARTERLY 485.78 485.78

Vendor: V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC Total: 5,776.35 5,776.35
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 073648 P0742153 BRAKE PADS 34.41 51.62
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 074508 P0742153 RTN BRAKE PADS -34.41 51.62
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 075762 P0742155 ADJOXYGEN 02 SENSOR 17.71 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 075762 P0742155 ADJOXYGEN 02 SENSOR 53.73 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 074833 P0742155 CRANK CASE VENT 114 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077456 P0742155 ADJCORE DEPOSIT 38.50 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077976 P0742155 CRWARRANTY -99.48 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077976 P0742155 CR CORE DEPOSIT -38.50 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 075293 P0742155 ADJDISTRIBUTOR 99.48 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 075293 P0742155 ADJCORE DEP 38.50 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077045 P0742155 CR OXY SENSOR -53.73 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077045 P0742155 CR OXY SENSOR -17.71 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077045 P0742155 CR BREATHER -1.14 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077045 P0742155 CR CORE DEPOSIT -38.50 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 075802 P0742763 CORR-BEARING,SEAL,CORE,PADS 181.83 313.44
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 077383 P0742763 CREDIT-RTN BRAKE SHOES, OIL -109.13 313.44
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 077707 P0742763 CREDIT-RTN OIL SEAL -10.71 313.44
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 080333 P0742773 CREDIT-HTR -22.71 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 307871 P0742811 CREDIT-CORE DEP -13.50 29.76
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0606-2076-4251 AP 072437 P0741341 TIREVALVE STEMS ARPT 8.78 114.30
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0606-2079-4251 AP 071747 P0741341 WIPER BLADES CFR 28 34.92 114.30
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0606-2079-4251 AP 072463 P0741341 ASST PARTSCFR 18 70.60 114.30
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 077219 PO741791 WIPER BLADE UNIT 091 17.46 533.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 077105 P0741791 FILTER UNIT 091 8.01 533.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 075781 P0741791 HEADLAMP UNIT 090 6.48 533.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 304053 P0741791 BREAK ROTOR UNIT 014 109.18 533.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 076670 P0741791 BREAK PADSUNIT 014 71.99 533.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 074915 PO741791 FUEL INJECTOR UNIT 065 319.96 533.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 076659 P0741840 CABIN AIR FILTERFURNACE OIL 14.91 79.19
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 076659 P0741840 AIRFITLER 23.09 79.19
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 076659 P0741840 AIRFILTER 37.93 79.19
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 076659 P0741840 BULB 3.26 79.19
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 075308 P0741843 OIL FILTER 2.99 34.38
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 075308 P0741843 AIRFILTER 6.56 34.38
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 075308 P0741843 QT 10W30 22.12 34.38
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 075308 P0741843 CARB CHOKE CLNR 271 34.38
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 075765 P0741844 MOTOR TUNE UP 160 6.49 6.49
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 076946 P0741854 PENRAY QUT AIR BRA 35.88 35.88
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0775-4134-4251 AP 982805 P0742003 AIR FILTER/TRUCK 17.48 17.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 305626 P0742141 hyd fil 5.08 5.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 075912 P0742152 FLASHER W313 16.14 16.14
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 073659 P0742153 BRAKE PADS W328 51.62 51.62
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077024 P0742154 OIL AIRFILTER, OIL W331 22.76 25.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077078 P0742154 OIL W331 3.16 25.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 071946 P0742155 SPARK PLUG, DIST CAP, ROTOR, C 48.37 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 071997 P0742155 IGNITION COIL, EXHAUST 44,92 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 074833 P0742155 MANIFOLD KIT, GASKET W344 45.04 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 076874 P0742155 CARB CLEANER W344 8.13 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 076903 P0742155 HOSE W344 1.38 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 076905 P0742155 FUEL FILTER, HEET W344 11.71 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 076914 P0742155 THROTTLEW344 33.04 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077456 P0742155 DIST W344 99.48 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077778 P0742155 SPARK PLUG W344 29.99 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 075217 P0742155 MANIFOLD GASKET SET W344 7.71 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 075762 P0742155 FUEL REGULATOR, CHOKE W344 45.88 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 077798 P0742155 VALVEW344 2.71 378.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0616-7103-4251 AP 077628 P0742263 MINI LIGHT 85.07 85.07
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 077757 P0742267 OIL FILTER 2351 92.16
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 077757 P0742267 AIRFILTER 59.22 92.16
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 077757 P0742267 FUEL FILTER 9.43 92.16
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 078167 P0742269 THIRD ROD 5.48 5.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0204-4251 AP 079268 P0742319 WIPER BLADE G008 17.46 17.46
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0302-4253 AP 076197 P0742346 CONNECTOR S82S 19.73 255.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0302-4251 AP 077813 P0742346 FUEL WATER SEPARATOR S011 13.23 255.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4269 AP 077857 P0742346 BRAKLEEN 59.76 255.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4253 AP 078421 P0742346 DIELECT SILIC S030 7.82 255.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0401-4253 AP 079606 P0742346 FUEL FILTER S049 6.68 255.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0302-4251 AP 57776 P0742346 MFS BUSHING S094 148.76 255.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0302-4253 AP 076512 P0742382 FLEXTUBE, U BOLT S66S 10.75 105.79
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4251 AP 079402 P0742382 OIL FILTER S009 312 105.79
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4262 AP 079402 P0742382 20W50 OIL S009 18.96 105.79
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4251 AP 080621 P0742382 OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S086 11.62 105.79
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4262 AP 080621 P0742382 5W20 OIL S086 22.12 105.79
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4251 AP 080704 P0742382 FUEL FILTER S086 6.38 105.79
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4251 AP 080705 P0742382 OIL FILTER S003 22.03 105.79
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0401-4253 AP 081457 P0742382 RING TERMINAL, DIELECT/SILIC S 10.81 105.79
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 079846 P0742427 OIL FILTER, FOR T706 2.76 21.72
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0205-4262 AP 079846 P0742427 OIL 18.96 21.72
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 078276 P0742571 GL BLAC 9.98 9.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0604-7072-4251 AP 077289 P0742584 OIL FILTER 24.36 59.10
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0604-7072-4251 AP 077289 P0742584 FUEL FILTER 10.56 59.10
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0604-7072-4251 AP 078701 P0742584 HALOGEN BULB 478 59.10
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0604-7072-4251 AP 077289 P0742584 FILTER 19.40 59.10
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0604-7071-4269 AP 078536 P0742609 POWER SERVICE SUPPLY 21.98 21.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 082117 P0742640 INVERTER W334 189.95 189.95
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4269 AP 081999 P0742696 RAGS 287.84 348.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4262 AP 082164 P0742696 TUBE GREASE 29.50 348.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0302-4251 AP 082587 P0742696 OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S005 11.85 348.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0302-4262 AP 082587 P0742696 5W30 OIL S005 18.96 348.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 078700 P0742725 OIL AIRFIL, OIL W305 26.54 262.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 079867 P0742725 BRAKE PADS W305 49.16 262.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 080189 P0742725 BRAKE PADS W305 45.07 262.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7014-4251 AP 079765 P0742725 OIL AIRFIL, OIL W307 34.11 262.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 080303 P0742725 OIL AIRFILTER, OIL W313 26.54 262.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7014-4251 AP 079764 P0742725 OIL AIRFIL, OIL W324 33.74 262.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 080120 PO742725 IDLE CONTROL VALVE W344 47.76 262.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7014-4251 AP 082999 PO742741 FUSES 3) W324 15.36 15.36
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 076630 P0742763 ROTORS UNIT 001 105.31 313.44
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 075570 P0742763 HEADLAMP UNIT 001 6.48 313.44
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 074518 P0742763 ROTOR UNIT 065 139.66 313.44
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 080417 P0742773 FILTERSUNIT 113 23.99 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 079847 P0742773 LAMPS UNIT 090 6.48 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 079493 P0742773 FILTERSUNIT 105 21.95 256.15
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 079546 P0742773 BREAK PADSUNIT 105 133.86 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 079208 P0742773 BULB UNIT 102 1351 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 079727 P0742773 FILTERS UNIT 092 22.48 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 079611 P0742773 FILTERS UNIT 092 11.17 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 080208 P0742773 HEATER UNIT 092 22.71 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 080091 P0742773 HEATER UNIT 092 22.71 256.15
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 081393 P0742779 FAN RELAY 162.09 162.09
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 307872 PO742811 flasher/grs cap/contacts/conde 43.26 29.76
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 081930 P0742914 75W90GL5 SYN 12-1 18.30 18.30
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 081827 P0742915 FUEL FILTER 943 943
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4251 AP 083657 P0742941 WIPER BLADES S086 28.12 88.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0302-4251 AP 083761 P0742941 6 WIPER BLADES-STOCK 55.86 88.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4269 AP 082586 P0742941 10 BULBS-STOCK 4.10 88.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0302-4253 AP 083951 P0742962 WIPER BLADES S034 30.24 87.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0301-4253 AP 083596 P0742962 BAT CLEAN, DIELECT/SILIC S037 18.63 87.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0301-4253 AP 084275 P0742962 OIL FILTER, AIR FIL S053 14.17 87.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0301-4253 AP 084276 P0742962 OIL FILTER, AIR FILTERS S039 24.92 87.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0616-7103-4251 AP 081390 P0743059 NON CHLOR BRAKE C 8.76 8.76
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0616-7103-4251 AP 080529 P0743060 GASKET MARKER 16.48 16.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 081983 P0743092 OIL FILTER 11.52 42.88
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 081983 P0743092 AIRFILTER 31.36 42.88
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 079876 P0743094 NAPA EP GREASE 34.90 34.90
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 079557 P0743095 AIRFILTER 72.04 181.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 079557 P0743095 AIRFILTER 87.16 181.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 079557 P0743095 OIL FILTER 22.08 181.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0615-7102-4253 AP 079246 P0743096 THRD ROD 3.29 7341
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0615-7102-4253 AP 079246 P0743096 FILTER 9.75 73.41
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 079246 P0743096 AIRFILTER 37.47 73.41
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 079246 P0743096 AIRFILTER 22.90 73.41
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 082172 P0743097 OIL FILTER 2.76 41.85
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 082172 P0743097 AIRFILTER 8.73 41.85
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4262 AP 082172 P0743097 5W30 SYN QT 30.36 41.85
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 083464 P0743212 HALOGEN LAMP 5.97 5.97
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0615-7102-4251 AP 083187 P0743213 AIRFILTER 15.10 15.10
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 082963 P0743214 HYDRAULIC FILTER 40.53 149.31
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 082963 P0743214 HYD FILTER 6.37 149.31
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 082963 P0743214 CABIN AIRFITLER 14.91 149.31
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 082963 P0743214 CABIN AIRFITLER 24.48 149.31
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 082963 P0743214 AIRFILTER 23.62 149.31
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 082963 P0743214 FUEL FITLER 8.37 149.31
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 082963 P0743214 FUEL FILTER 31.03 149.31
Vendor: V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. Total: 4,324.17 4,324.17
V0425340 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 0775-0911-4253 AP 536486 P0741638 CORR-COST ICE MACHINE RPR -8.15 298.27
V0425340 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 0775-0911-4253 AP 536480 P0741638 REPAIRS/ICE MACHINE 3 94.42 298.27
V0425340 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 0775-0911-4253 AP 536486 P0741638 ICE MACHINE REPAIRS 212.00 298.27
Vendor: V0425340 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY Total: 298.27 298.27
V0429997 JUST ARRIVE 0775-0917-4246 AP 6089 PO742004 MONTHLY KIOSK RENTAL FEES 1,000.00 1,000.00
Vendor: V0429997 JUST ARRIVE Total: 1,000.00 1,000.00
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 CORR-PRICING SPACERS -101.01 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 CORR-FREIGHT 172.33 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 CORR-1 1/2 CCOUPLING INTERLOC 291.12 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 CORR- 1 1/4 COUPLING 96.18 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 CORR-PRICING CUTTERS 64.55 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 SEAL RING 12.60 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 RETAINING RING 36.48 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 RETAINING RING 55.08 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 CUTTERS 3,053.25 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 GEAR, 27 TOOTH 209.74 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 GEAR, 34 TOOTH 249.04 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 GEAR, 22 TOOTH 137.61 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 GEAR, 34 TOOTH, SPUR 83.52 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 GEAR, 44 TOOTH, SPUR 109.38 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 WASHER, STACK 52.40 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 KEY, GIB HEAD 84.12 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 SEAL ASSEMBLY 2,480.80 8,169.44
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 43753 P0740216 SPACERS 1,082.25 8,169.44
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Vendor: V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL Total: 8,169.44 8,169.44
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0782-0939-4223 AP 134497 P0741903 AlIP 40&41 TXIWY A RELOCATE 17.20 859.84
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0501-2085-4223 AP 134497 P0741903 PFC 6.5 TXIWY A RELOCATE 842.64 859.84
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0501-2085-4223 AP 134499 P0741904 AIP 39 FED BLDG DEMO 320.74 327.29
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0782-0939-4223 AP 134499 P0741904 PFC FED BLDG DEMO 6.55 327.29
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0501-2085-4223 AP 134498 P0741905 AIP 36 CARGO APRON ENVIRON 226.98 234.00
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0782-0939-4223 AP 134498 P0741905 PFC CARGO APRON ENVIRON 7.02 234.00
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0604-0833-4223/1511-083AP 131175 P0742410 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE 470.20 15,673.35
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0602-0933-4223/1511-093AP 131175 P0742410 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  2,037.54 15,673.35
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/1511-891 AP 131175 P0742410 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  11,284.81 15,673.35
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8911-4223/1511-891 AP 131175 P0742410 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  1,880.80 15,673.35
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0604-0833-4223/1511-083AP 133128 P0742411 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE 428.18 14,272.60
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0602-0933-4223/1511-093 AP 133128 P0742411 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  1,855.44 14,272.60
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/1511-891 AP 133128 P0742411 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  10,276.27 14,272.60
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8911-4223/1511-891 AP 133128 P0742411 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  1,712.71 14,272.60
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0604-0834-4223/1397-083 AP 133302 P0742889 ST04-1397 EAST ANAMOGSA - 2,848.66 47,850.06
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0602-0934-4223/1397-093 AP 133302 P0742889 ST04-1397 EAST ANAMOGSA - 16,041.50 47,850.06
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/1397-891 AP 133302 P0742889 ST04-1397 EAST ANAMOSA - 28,959.90 47,850.06
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0604-0834-4223/1397-083AP 134917 P0742890 ST04-1397 EAST ANAMOGSA - 1,816.90 30,519.22
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0602-0934-4223/1397-093 AP 134917 P0742890 ST04-1397 EAST ANAMOGSA - 10,231.42 30,519.22
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/1397-891 AP 134917 P0742890 ST04-1397 EAST ANAMOSA - 18,470.90 30,519.22
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0604-0833-4223/1511-083AP 134908 P0743125 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE 417.36 13,912.12
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0602-0933-4223/1511-093 AP 134908 P0743125 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  1,808.58 13,912.12
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8910-4223/1511-891 AP 134908 P0743125 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  10,016.73 13,912.12
V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON 0505-8911-4223/1511-891 AP 134908 P0743125 ST08-1511 EAST NORTH STREET RE  1,669.45 13,912.12
Vendor: V0438625 KADRMASLEE & JACKSON  Total: 123,648.48 123,648.48
V0439000 KCLOTV 0101-0618-4225 AP 408358 P0741953 ADS9/26/11 - 10/30/11 300.00 300.00
Vendor: V0439000 KCLO TV Total: 300.00 300.00
V0445325 KETEL THORSTENSON &  0101-6021-4222 AP 2009027632 P0742240 2010 AUDIT 2,000.00 2,000.00
Vendor: V0445325 KETEL THORSTENSON & CO Total: 2,000.00 2,000.00
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0775-4134-4225 AP 597529 P0741435 COMPACTOR 1,347.55 2,253.06
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0775-4134-4225 AP 599401 P0741435 COMPACTOR 587.99 2,253.06
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V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0775-4134-4225 AP 599781 P0741435 COMPACTOR 317.52 2,253.06
Vendor: V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC Total: 2,253.06 2,253.06
V0448030 KIMBALL MIDWEST 0101-0607-4253 AP 2180846 P0742565 degreaser/solvent/washers/clam 368.77 368.77
Vendor: V0448030 KIMBALL MIDWEST Total: 368.77 368.77
V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP 11-10-11MB P0742837 NOV 6-10,2011 PAYMENT MB 473.47 869.37
V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP 11-15-11MB P0742837 NOV 11-15,2011 PAYMENT MB 395.90 869.37
V0448000 KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP 11-20-11MB P0742857 NOV 16-20,2011 PAYMENT MB 86.44 86.44
Vendor: V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, MATTTotal: 955.81 955.81
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4264 AP 534045 P0739938 GARDEN SPRAYER 1 GALLON 12.99 24.98
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4264 AP 534045 P0739938 GARDEN SPRAYER 1/2 GALLON 11.99 24.98
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0610-4261 AP L34836 P0739939 BATTERY ALK AA 15.49 65.86
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0610-4261 AP L34836 P0739939 BATTERY ALK AAA 15.49 65.86
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0610-4261 AP L34836 P0739939 VAC BAG SHOP CART FILTER 13.99 65.86
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0610-4261 AP L34836 P0739939 SEAM BNDR 20.89 65.86
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4259 AP L34795 P0739946 paint/Halley office 13.99 43.02
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4259 AP L40847 P0739946 shims/chisel/Halley office 29.03 43.02
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4253 AP L36296 P0740183 SHEEL NARROW HUB 34.98 34.98
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP L31712 P0741140 BATTERY DEWALT 79.99 94.58
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP L31712 P0741140 MONKEY HOOK PICTURE HANGER 3.60 94.58
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP L31712 P0741140 GORILLA GRADE MONKEYHOOK 7.20 94.58
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP L31712 P0741140 FLUSH MOUNT MONKEY HOOK 3.79 94.58
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L31712 P0741145 UTILITY BOX SMALL 5.22 51.82
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L31712 P0741145 UTILITY BOX MEDIUM 7.12 51.82
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L31712 P0741145 MULTI TOOL 12IN 1 14.99 51.82
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L31712 P0741145 COMPOSITE SHIM 2.18 51.82
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L31712 P0741145 LOCK/CABLE COMBO 8.07 51.82
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L31712 P0741145 ORGANIZER 15X11X3.25 14.24 51.82
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4137-4264 AP L37150 P0741639 SHOP SUPPLIES/KEY 43.56 164.81
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4137-4265 AP L40776 P0741639 EXTRACTORBIT SET/SHOP TOOLS 13.29 164.81
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4137-4255 AP L40234 P0741639 SPRINKLER SYSTEM REPAIRS 66.36 164.81
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4134-4252 AP L40002 P0741639 ROOFS/CLEAR SILICONE 41.60 164.81
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4134-4264 AP L41846 P0742005 JANITORIAL/GLOVESBRUSHES 63.22 63.22

AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail
Kathy Hanson

59

12/01/2011
11:02:10



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0607-0860-4269 AP L41847 P0742143 gas treatment/bulb 72.48 118.47
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0607-0860-4264 AP L41847 P0742143 100# ice melt 45.99 118.47
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4269 AP L44423 PO742579 8'step ladder 74.99 122.47
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4257 AP L44423 P0742579 2 programmabl e thermostats/Hal 47.48 122.47
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4257 AP 544374 P0742598 dead front cap Christmas 6.54 54.27
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4257 AP 544361 P0742598 tape,stripper,outlet,connector 47.73 54.27
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4259 AP 545542 P0742809 2/10's 458.00 520.36
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4265 AP 545747 P0742809 torx bits 5.01 520.36
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4257 AP 545770 P0742809 cableties/Christmas 18.98 520.36
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4252 AP 546046 P0742809 door bottom/weatherstrip/strik 38.37 520.36
Vendor: V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER Total: 1,358.84 1,358.84
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0610-4281 AP 1495749 10/10/11P0740178 NEW CHARGES 245.39 245.39
Vendor: V0460150 KNOLOGY Total: 245.39 245.39
V0465760 KONEINC 0775-4134-4252 AP 150572188 P0741640 ELEVATOR 4 REPAIRS 300.00 500.00
V0465760 KONEINC 0775-4134-4252 AP 150572187 P0741640 ELEVATOR 5 DOOR REPAIRS 200.00 500.00
Vendor: V0465760 KONE INC Total: 500.00 500.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0775-4132-4225 AP SRV020935 P0741997 BILLING HOURS/GREAT PLAINS 7,546.75 7,546.75
Vendor: V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC Total: 7,546.75 7,546.75
V0471410 KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, 0602-0933-4381/1845-093AP 2 P0742231 W10-1845 KEPPS RESERVOIR 28,021.84 28,021.84
Vendor:; V0471410 KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, DEANT otal: 28,021.84 28,021.84
V0477850 LAKOTA COUNTRY TIMES 0101-0708-4230 AP 20574 P0742680 AIR QUALITY SPECIALIST AD 32.00 32.00
Vendor: V0477850 LAKOTA COUNTRY TIMES Total: 32.00 32.00
V0479715 LAUNDRY WORLD 0101-0618-4264 AP 44141 P0742254 TOWELSNOV 10 7.00 7.00
Vendor: V0479715 LAUNDRY WORLD Total: 7.00 7.00
V0483740 LAWSON PRODUCTSINC 0606-2076-4251 AP 9400009495 P0741236 FLAT WASHERS ALL HEAVY 47.63 86.18
V0483740 LAWSON PRODUCTSINC 0606-2078-4251 AP 9400009671 P0741236 AUTO FUSESALL HEAVY 9.79 86.18
V0483740 LAWSON PRODUCTSINC  0606-2078-4251 AP 9400009766 P0741236 30 AMPAUTO FUSESALL HEAVY 9.79 86.18
V0483740 LAWSON PRODUCTSINC 0606-2076-4253 AP 9400009949 P0741236 1/8" DRILL BIT 18.97 86.18
Vendor: V0483740 LAWSON PRODUCTSINC Total: 86.18 86.18
V0493875 LIEBERMAN 0606-2073-4281 AP INV41750 P0742044 NOV'11 E-FIDS DATA SERVICE 1,000.00 1,085.00
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V0493875 LIEBERMAN 0606-2073-4281 AP INV41750 P0742044 NOV'11 HOST IVR PLATFORM 85.00 1,085.00
V0493875 LIEBERMAN 0606-2073-4295 AP INV41814 P0742045 ADDING GATESTO E-FIDS 105.00 105.00

Vendor: V0493875 LIEBERMAN TECHNOLOGIES Total: 1,190.00 1,190.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0401-4269 AP 11P0S144203 P0741498 2X4 BLOCKS 240.00 480.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0401-4269 AP 11P0S143371 P0741498 2X4 BLOCK 240.00 480.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0616-7103-4254 AP 11P0OS147106 P0741861 M6 358.50 375.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0616-7103-4254 AP 11P0OS147106 P0741861 COLD WEATHER HEATING 16.50 375.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0616-7103-4254 AP 11P0OS147104 P0O741862 M6 1,195.00 1,250.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0616-7103-4254 AP 11P0OS147104 P0741862 COLD WEATHER HEATING 55.00 1,250.00
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0205-4269 AP 11POS077530 P0742183 CORR PO#P0731789-WRONG PER 4.87 4.87
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS140708 PQ742278 36.30TN SAND 526.35 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S140783 P0742278 37.00TN SAND 536.50 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S140876 P0742278 36.70TN SAND 532.15 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS140921 PQ742278 36.85TN SAND 534.33 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS140990 PQ742278 37.30TN SAND 540.85 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS141034 PQO742278 37.30TN SAND 540.85 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS141063 P0742278 36.85TN SAND 534.33 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S141363 P0742278 36.60TN SAND 530.70 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS141591 PQ742278 36.40TN SAND 527.80 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S141766 P0742278 36.55TN SAND 529.98 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S141831 P0742278 36.50TN SAND 529.25 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S141875 PQ742278 36.65TN SAND 531.43 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S142452 P0742278 38.05TN SAND 551.73 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S142454 PQ742278 50.40TN SAND 730.80 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S142492 PQ0742278 37.25TN SAND 540.13 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S142528 P0742278 36.75TN SAND 532.88 8,750.06
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S142880 P0742285 36.45TN SAND 528.53 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S142919 P0742285 37.40TN SAND 542.30 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S142964 P0742285 36.80TN SAND 533.60 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S143049 P0742285 37.35TN SAND 541.58 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S143001 P0742285 37.35TN SAND 541.58 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS143088 P0742285 36.60TN SAND 530.70 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S143115 P0742285 37.45TN SAND 543.03 9,609.93
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V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S143282 P0742285 36.85TN SAND 534.33 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S143667 P0742285 37.35TN SAND 541.58 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS143752 PQO742285 36.45TN SAND 528.53 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S143714 PQO742285 36.45TN SAND 528.53 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S144367 P0742285 36.55TN SAND 529.98 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S144438 P0742285 37.25TN SAND 540.13 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S144493 P0742285 36.65TN SAND 531.43 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S144541 P0742285 36.20TN SAND 524.90 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S144584 PQ742285 37.10TN SAND 537.95 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S144666 P0742285 36.10TN SAND 523.45 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S144689 P0742285 36.40TN SAND 527.80 9,609.93
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS145200 PQ742582 36.90TN SAND 535.05 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S145357 P0742582 37.15TN SAND 538.68 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S145400 PQ742582 36.95TN SAND 535.78 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S145466 P0742582 36.80TN SAND 533.60 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S145468 P0742582 37.45TN SAND 543.03 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS145919 P0742582 36.90TN SAND 535.05 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S145921 P0742582 37.65TN SAND 545.93 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS145946  P0O742582 36.55TN SAND 529.98 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS145951 P0742582 37.05TN SAND 537.23 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S145981 P0742582 36.25TN SAND 525.63 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS145993 P0742582 36.55TN SAND 529.98 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S146025 P0742582 36.30TN SAND 526.35 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS146067 P0742582 36.35TN SAND 527.08 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS146083 P0742582 36.90TN SAND 535.05 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S146494 P0742582 36.55TN SAND 529.98 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS146546 P0742582 36.40TN SAND 527.80 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S146601 P0742582 37.05TN SAND 537.23 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S146646 P0742582 37.25TN SAND 540.13 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS146651 P0742582 36.65TN SAND 531.43 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S146684 P0742582 35.90TN SAND 520.55 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S146687 P0742582 37.45TN SAND 543.03 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS146732 PQ0742582 36.35TN SAND 527.08 12,275.78
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S146733 P0742582 37.25TN SAND 540.13 12,275.78
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V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0607-4254 AP 11P0S141663 P0742788 masonry sand/Star of the West 94.50 186.98
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0607-4254 AP 11P0S141771 PQO742788 masonry sand/Star of the West 92.48 186.98
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148114 P0O742930 35.85TN SAND 519.83 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148315 P0742930 37.40TN SAND 542.30 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148345 P0742930 37.35TN SAND 541.58 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148360 P0742930 37.50TN SAND 543.75 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148394 P0742930 37.25TN SAND 540.13 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148897 P0742930 36.70TN SAND 532.15 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148976 P0742930 36.75TN SAND 532.88 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS149011 P0742930 37.55TN SAND 544.48 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS149043 P0742930 37.30TN SAND 540.85 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S149472 P0742930 36.95TN SAND 535.78 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S149529 P0742930 36.60TN SAND 530.70 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148165 P0742930 36.75TN SAND 532.88 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148229 P0742930 37.25TN SAND 540.13 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S148262 P0742930 37.55TN SAND 544.48 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S149563 P0742930 37.15TN SAND 538.68 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S149606 P0742930 37.25TN SAND 540.13 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS149675 P0742930 35.90TN SAND 520.55 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0S149742 P0742930 37.45TN SAND 543.03 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS150163 P0742930 36.55TN SAND 529.98 10,732.97
V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE 0101-0302-4264 AP 11P0OS150207 P0742930 37.15TN SAND 538.68 10,732.97

Vendor: V0493970 LIEN & SONSINC, PETE Total: 43,665.59 43,665.59
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 0775-4137-4257 AP 51585 P0742006 BOOM TRUCK/LIGHT 927.30 2,024.96
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 0775-4137-4257 AP 51586 P0742006 LIGHT REPAIRS/PRKG LOTS 548.83 2,024.96
V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 0775-4137-4257 AP 51588 P0742006 LIGHT REPAIRS/PRKG LOTS 548.83 2,024.96

Vendor: V0495380 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE CO Total: 2,024.96 2,024.96
V0497300 LITTLEPRINT SHOP 0607-0860-4261 AP 412068 P0741938 printing 54.25 54.25

Vendor: V0497300 LITTLE PRINT SHOP Total: 54.25 54.25
V0504930 LOWE'S 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 917521 P0742233 RTN COMBO SQUARE -18.97 23.69
V0504930 LOWE'S 0775-4132-4269 AP 919233 P0736827 PLANTER POTS THEATER 144.84 144.84
V0504930 LOWE'S 0775-0911-4269 AP 914275 P0737199 CABINETS/COMMISSARY 447.00 447.00
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V0504930 LOWE'S 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 902547 P0742233 Powers Park Shelter - dliding 42.66 23.69
Vendor: V0504930 LOWE'S Total: 615.53 615.53
V0509490 LYNDA.COM 0101-0105-4270 AP 131716 P0741885 Acrobat X Essentia Training D 99.95 109.16
V0509490 LYNDA.COM 0101-0105-4270 AP 131716 P0741885 shipping 9.21 109.16
Vendor: V0509490 LYNDA.COM Total: 109.16 109.16
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0305-4262 AP IN130718 P0742699 CORR-PRICING GREASE -0.01 333.97
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN130617 P0741839 FURNACE OIL USL DYED 4,769.55 4,769.55
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN130429 P0741841 INNOSPEC 9000 HENO 74.43 74.43
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0616-7103-4262 AP IN130616 P0741845 DIESEL FUEL 1,607.89 1,607.89
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0616-7103-4262 AP IN130680 P0741865 WINTER FLOW 18.00 18.00
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0606-2076-4262 AP IN130618 P0742046 4,384.0G NO LEAD FUEL-TANK FAR 14,052.91 17,566.14
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0606-2075-4262 AP IN130618 P0742046 548.0G NO LEAD FUEL-TANK 1,756.61 17,566.14
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0606-2077-4262 AP IN130618 P0742046 548.0G NO LEAD FUEL-TANK 1,756.62 17,566.14
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0607-4262 AP IN130609 P0742144 105 gal. #2 diesel 370.97 379.97
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0607-4262 AP IN130548 P0742144 flow 9.00 379.97
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0612-7101-4262 AP IN130422 P0742270 CHEVRON URSA SUPER PLUSEC 106.48 106.48
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0302-4262 AP IN130566 P0742353 URSA 15/40 OIL 416.76 416.76
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0616-7103-4262 AP IN131403 P0742569 DIESEL FUEL CLEAR 1,160.24 1,160.24
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0616-7103-4262 AP IN131482 P0742570 FUEL ADDITIVE 9.00 9.00
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0604-7072-4262 AP IN130197 P0742603 OIL 106.48 106.48
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0607-4253 AP IN129839 PO742675 innospec anti-gel additive 9.00 9.00
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0305-4262 AP IN130718 P0742699 120LBS GREASE 333.98 333.97
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0101-0201-4262 AP IN130694 P0742755 5-20 OIL 314.40 314.40
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN131481 P0742862 WINTER FLOW ADDITIVE 36.00 36.00
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN131404 P0742863 FURNACE OIL ULSDYED 4,742.25 4,742.25
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN131197 P0742931 URSA 380.52 380.52
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0615-7102-4262 AP IN130117 P0742932 FURNACE OIL DYED 4,031.24 4,031.24
V0520500 M GOIL CO 0616-7103-4262 AP IN131952 P0743057 WINTER FLOW 9.00 9.00
Vendor: V0520500 M G OIL CO Total: 36,071.32 36,071.32
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP 7F P0743129 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR 35,320.50 60,858.75
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP 7F P0743129 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR 25,538.25 60,858.75
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP 7F P0743129 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR -108,387.94 60,858.75
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V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP 7F P0743129 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR -8,370.80 60,858.75
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0726897 SS09-1831 HEIGHTSDR SWREXTR  8,460.05 8,967.99
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0726897 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SWR EXT O 83.24 8,967.99
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0726897 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SWR EXTR 418.43 8,967.99
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0726897 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SWR EXT O 6.27 8,967.99
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0729429 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 5,525.00 6,229.77
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0729429 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 258.16 6,229.77
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0729429 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 422.79 6,229.77
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0729429 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 23.82 6,229.77
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0732016 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 4,743.45 5,081.40
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0732016 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 84.45 5,081.40
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0732016 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 246.90 5,081.40
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0732016 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 6.60 5,081.40
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0735236 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR OB R 141.04 5,529.49
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0735236 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR RET 383.10 5,529.49
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0735236 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR OB R 11.65 5,529.49
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0735236 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR RET 4,993.70 5,529.49
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0738538 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 3,611.92 5,426.50
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0738538 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 1,437.13 5,426.50
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0738538 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 264.29 5,426.50
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0738538 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR EXT 113.16 5,426.50
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0740870 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR RET 326.77 376.62
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP P0740870 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR OB R 23.09 376.62
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0740870 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR RET 24.85 376.62
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP P0740870 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SSWR OB R 191 376.62
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0602-0934-4380/1831-093AP 7F P0743129 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SANITARY 8,370.80 60,858.75
V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING 0604-0834-4380/1831-083AP 7F P0743129 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DR SANITARY  108,387.94 60,858.75
Vendor: V0522045 MAINLINE CONTRACTING Total: 92,470.52 92,470.52
V0522800 MALONE, CHERRIE 0606-2076-4263 AP 380 P0741237 WRK SHIRTS-G.ENGLISH 40.00 40.00
Vendor: V0522890 MALONE, CHERRIE Total: 40.00 40.00
V0522896 MALONE, JENNIE 0101-0601-4530 AP 20024818001  P0743102 WINTER VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 220.00 220.00
Vendor: V0522896 MALONE, JENNIE Total: 220.00 220.00
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V0526424 MARCOINC 0101-0609-4253 AP INV 820865 P0739264 IRC2270 MAINTENANCE 091111-101 23.81 23.81
V0526424 MARCOINC 0101-0609-4253 AP INV 840988 P0740174 IR2270 MAINTENANCE 101111-1110 23.81 23.81
V0526424 MARCOINC 0775-4132-4225 AP INV 846843 P0741436 COPIER MAINT/CANON C3200 234.23 939.87
V0526424 MARCOINC 0775-4132-4225 AP INV855135 P0741436 COPIER MAINT/CANON 5185 705.64 939.87
V0526424 MARCOINC 0101-0202-4253 AP INV860720 P0742317 COPIER OVERAGE CHARGE/10-5-11 13.49 13.49
V0526424 MARCOINC 0602-7011-4253 AP INV854708 P0742668 COPIER MAINT 10/23-11/22 16.08 32.16
V0526424 MARCOINC 0604-7071-4253 AP INV854708 P0742668 COPIER MAINT 10/23-11/22 16.08 32.16
V0526424 MARCOINC 0101-0201-4244 AP INV861246 P0742756 COPIES 42.99 42.99
Vendor: V0526424 MARCO INC Total: 1,076.13 1,076.13
V0536254 MATHESON-LINWELD 0775-4137-4264 AP 50160253 P0741641 MONTHLY WELDING SUPPLIES 74.40 74.40
V0536254 MATHESON-LINWELD 0616-7103-4259 AP 03489264 P0741860 ACETYLENE 33.98 33.98
V0536254 MATHESON-LINWELD 0616-7103-4259 AP 03508182 P0742279 BANDSAW BLADE 55.36 55.36
V0536254 MATHESON-LINWELD 0602-7011-4244 AP 03534377 P0742370 NITROGEN 25.40 25.40
V0536254 MATHESON-LINWELD 0101-0607-4263 AP 03548727 P0742789 multi-purp spandex gloves/stoc 17.11 17.11
Vendor: V0536254 MATHESON-LINWELD Total: 206.25 206.25
V0515075 MCCANN ASSOCIATES INC. 0101-0201-4225 AP 15178 P0743159 ENTRY LEVEL EXAM 1,210.00 1,210.00
Vendor: V0515075 MCCANN ASSOCIATESINC. Total: 1,210.00 1,210.00
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC 0101-0618-4251 AP FOCS725858  P0742256 R/RACPULLEY AND BELT BUS 1,070.73 1,070.73
V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC 0101-0201-4251 AP 398583 PO742771 POTENTIMETER UNIT 091 95.17 95.17
Vendor: V0520190 MCKIE FORD INC Total: 1,165.90 1,165.90
V0520278 MCPC 0101-0111-4261 AP 6029044 P0741097 LASERJET 4250 HIGH YIELD 609.21 609.21
V0520278 MCPC 0618-0890-4261 AP 6027347 P0742135 2 HP Q6000A CARTRIDGES/EMS 140.64 140.64
Vendor: V0520278 MCPC Total: 749.85 749.85
V0540124 MEDICAP PHARMACY 0789-0963-4269 AP 28176 P0742387 FLU VACCINES 8,020.00 8,020.00
Vendor:; V0540124 MEDICAP PHARMACY Total: 8,020.00 8,020.00
V0541285 MENARDS 0602-7011-4269 AP 14295 P0742371 CREDIT-RTN STUDS -60.56 -25.54
V0541285 MENARDS 0602-7011-4269 AP 16901 P0742371 CREDIT-RTN PREMIX SAND -7.12 -25.54
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4134-4253 AP 7565 P0739512 FASTPRIME/ICE ARENA 23.76 43.64
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4137-4265 AP 7565 P0739512 TAPING MACHINE 19.88 43.64
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0609-4264 AP 13869 P0741035 1" TAPE MEASURES 7.49 49.34
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0609-4264 AP 13869 P0741035 AC 1 1/4X1 1/4X42 1.99 49.34
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V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0609-4261 AP 13869 P0741035 WALL CLOCK 29.87 49.34
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0609-4261 AP 13869 P0741035 10" AUTOSET CLOCK 9.99 49.34
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4134-4269 AP 15931 P0741437 ALL SEASON SPREADER 79.98 150.42
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4134-4266 AP 15931 P0741437 SOIL & MIRACLE GROW 52.53 150.42
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4134-4265 AP 15931 P0741437 UTILITY BOX/TOOL 17.91 150.42
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4134-4251 AP 13645 P0741642 REPAIR ITEMS/99 FORD TRUCK 110.08 263.99
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4134-4251 AP 14083 P0741642 REPAIR ITEMS/98 FORD 35.93 263.99
V0541285 MENARDS 0775-4137-4257 AP 14242 P0741642 BREAKERS/ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 117.98 263.99
V0541285 MENARDS 0505-8912-4372/6025-891 AP 17437 P0741827 Screw 3/4" self-drill 10.58 10.58
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0618-4264 AP 17434 P0741924 WW FLUID,BATTERIES 74.19 74.19
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0202-4252 AP 18170 P0742296 FAUCET & PLUMBING 113.26 113.26
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0202-4269 AP 19581 P0742313 PLYWOOD/STN 4 WORK OUT JUMP 27.99 57.27
V0541285 MENARDS 0618-0890-4269 AP 20268 P0742313 PAINT,FILTER,BACTERIOSTATIC/E 29.28 57.27
V0541285 MENARDS 0602-7011-4269 AP 20342 P0742371 PEGBOARD, BOARDS 42.14 -25.54
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4257 AP 23067 P0742602 LAMPHOLDERS 2.94 2.94
V0541285 MENARDS 0604-7072-4269 AP 22624 P0742633 SHELF UNITS 164.97 164.97
V0541285 MENARDS 0101-0201-4261 AP 20295 P0742751 GARBAGE BAGS 21.92 21.92
V0541285 MENARDS 0602-7011-4269 AP 23390 P0742954 BRACKET, FILTER 39.87 39.87
V0541285 MENARDS 0613-0604-4269 AP 19574 P0743046 HOOK 5.49 52.42
V0541285 MENARDS 0613-0604-4269 AP 19574 P0743046 HOOK 5.96 52.42
V0541285 MENARDS 0613-0604-4269 AP 19574 P0743046 HOOK 3.99 52.42
V0541285 MENARDS 0613-0604-4269 AP 19574 P0743046 THERMOSTAT 12.99 52.42
V0541285 MENARDS 0613-0604-4269 AP 19574 P0743046 MAT 23.99 52.42
Vendor:; V0541285 MENARDS Total: 1,019.27 1,019.27
V0545370 MIDCONTINENT TESTING 0101-0612-4225 AP 60862 PO742247 WATER TESTING FOR OCTOBER 120.00 120.00
Vendor: V0545370 MIDCONTINENT TESTING LAB%otal: 120.00 120.00
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGEO0101-0609-4342 AP 6401189 P0733064 PROCESSING 2.50 24.99
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGEO101-0609-4346 AP 6401189 P0733064 DVD 22.49 24.99
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGEO0101-0609-4346 AP 6401190 P0733065 DVD 134.94 149.94
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401190 P0733065 PROCESSING 15.00 149.94
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401191 P0733066 PROCESSING 5.00 49.98
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGEO0101-0609-4346 AP 6401191 P0733066 DVD 44,98 49.98
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401192 P0733067 DVD 112.45 124.95
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V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401192 P0733067 PROCESSING 12.50 124.95
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401193 P0733068 PROCESSING 12.50 124.95
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401193 P0733068 DVD 112.45 124.95
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401194 P0733069 DVD 145.43 162.93
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401194 P0733069 PROCESSING 17.50 162.93
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401195 P0733070 PROCESSING 5.00 47.73
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401195 P0733070 DVD 42.73 47.73
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401196 P0733071 DVD 128.19 143.19
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401196 P0733071 PROCESSING 15.00 143.19
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401197 P0733072 PROCESSING 17.50 167.43
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401197 P0733072 DVD 149.93 167.43
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401198 P0733073 DVD 43.48 48.48
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401198 P0733073 PROCESSING 5.00 48.48
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6401199 P0733074 PROCESSING 12.50 124.95
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6401199 P0733074 DVD 112.45 124.95
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 2638800 P0739827 OCLC MARC RECORDS 116.40 116.40
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463714 P0740393 DVD 292.28 352.28
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6463714 P0740393 PROCESSING 60.00 352.28
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463304 P0740403 DVD 221.90 246.90
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6463304 P0740403 PROCESSING 25.00 246.90
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463305 P0740404 DVD 87.71 97.71
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6463305 P0740404 PROCESSING 10.00 97.71
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463306 P0740405 DVD 18.74 21.24
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6463306 P0740405 PROCESSING 2.50 21.24
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463307 P0740406 DVD 78.71 88.71
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6463307 P0740406 PROCESSING 10.00 88.71
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463308 P0740407 DVD 50.97 58.47
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6463308 P0740407 PROCESSING 7.50 58.47
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463309 P0740408 DVD 22.49 24.99
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4342 AP 6463309 P0740408 PROCESSING 2.50 24.99
V0550950 MIDWEST TAPE EXCHANGE0101-0609-4346 AP 6463310 P0740409 DVD 176.92 196.92